New Arrivals

June 2016




IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

1 Aaker, David
Aaker on branding: 20 principles that drive success /
Aaker, David.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2015. xiv, 235 p.
ISBN : 9789351503903.
658.827 41786

** Brand management; Branding

2 Aaker, David A
Marketing research / Aaker, David A.--10th ed.-- New
Delhi: Wiley India (P) Ltd., 2011. xvii, 701 p.
ISBN : 9788126531189.
658.83 42158

** Marketing research

3 Abel, Andrew B
Macroeconomics / Abel, Andrew B.--8th ed.-- New Delhi:
Pearson Education, 2015. 619 p.
ISBN : 9789332518247.
339 42088

** Macroeconomics

4 Achua, Christopher F
Effective leadership / Achua, Christopher F.--5th ed.--
New Delhi: Cengage Learning India, 2013. xxx, 534 p.
ISBN : 9788131519455.
658.4092 42166

** Effective leadership; Leadership

5 Aguinis, Herman
Performance management / Aguinis, Herman.--3rd ed.--
Noida: Pearson, 2015. 311 p.
ISBN : 9789332518155.
658.3125 42017

** performance standards; Performance management

6 Albaum, Gerald
International marketing and export management / Albaum,
Gerald.--7th ed.-- Noida: Pearson, 2013. xxxi, 990 p.
ISBN : 9788131791189.
658.848 42072

** International marketing; Export management



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

7 Albright, S Christian

8

10

11

12

Management science modeling / Albright, S Christian.--4th
ed.-- Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2012. xiii, 917 p.

ISBN : 9788131517932.

658 42139; CD42139(Ref.)

** Management science; Industrial management;
Mathematical models

Anderson, David A

An introduction to management science: quantitative
approaches to decision making / Anderson, David A.--13th
ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning India, 2011. xxx, 816

ISBN : 9788131518342.
658 42193

** Management; Management science; Decision making

Anderson, David R

Statistics for business and economics / Anderson, David R
--12th ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2014. xxii,
1088 p.

ISBN : 9788131528136.

519.5 42190

** Statistics; Economics

Anderson, James

Business market management B2B: understanding, creating,
and delivering value / Anderson, James.--3rd ed.-- Noida:
Pearson, 2016. xxii, 470 p.

ISBN : 9788131731635.

658.802 42021

** Marketing; Business marketing; Market management

Andreasen, Alan R
Strategic marketing for nonprofit organizations /
Andreasen, Alan R.--7th ed.-- Noida: Pearson, 2015. 470

ISBN : 9789332549517.
658.802 42080

** Strategy; Marketing; Organizations; Strategy marketing
Nonprofit organizations

Anthony, Robert N
Accounting / Anthony, Robert N.--13th ed.-- New Delhi:
McGraw Hill, 2014. xxvi, 911 p.

JUNE , 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

ISBN : 9781259097126.
657 41991

** Accounting

13 Anthony, Robert N
Management control systems / Anthony, Robert N.--12th ed.
-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2015. xi, 769 p.
ISBN : 9780070635838.
658.15 41913

** Service organizations; Multinational organizations;
Management control; Budget preparation; Management
control systems

14 Appleyard, Dennis R
International economics / Appleyard, Dennis R.--8th ed.--
New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2015. xxiv, 824 p.
ISBN : 9781259097423.
337 41971

** International economics; Economics

15 Apte, PG
International financial management / Apte, P G.--7th ed.-
New Delhi: Tata McGraw-Hill, 2015. xviii, 762 p.
ISBN : 9789339205362.
658.1599 41864; 42002

** International financial management; Financial
management

16 Arnold, J R Tony
Introduction to materials management / Arnold, J R Tony.-
6th ed.-- Noida: Pearson Education, 2016. xii, 515 p.
ISBN : 9788131726273.
658.72 42058

** Materials management;

17 Aswathappa, K
Human resource management: text and cases / Aswathappa, K
--7th ed.-- New Delhi: Tata McGraw Hill, 2015. xxxiii,
874 p.
ISBN : 9780070682139.
658.3 41866

** Human resource management

18 Aswathappa, K



19

20

21

22

23

IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

International human resource management: text and cases /
Aswathappa, K.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw Hill, 2013.

xv, 398 p.

ISBN : 9780071077941.

658.3 41841

** Human resource management; Personnel management

Atkinson, Anthony A

Management accounting: information for decision-making
and strategy execution / Atkinson, Anthony A.--6th ed.--
Delhi: Pearson Education, 2014. vp.

ISBN : 9789332520615.

658.1511 42047

** Management Accounting; Cost management

Banerjee, Bhabatosh

Financial policy and management accounting / Banerjee,
Bhabatosh.--8th ed.-- New Delhi: PHI, 2012. xxiii, 1007.
ISBN : 9788120341654.

658.1511 41944

** Financial policy; Management accounting

Banerjee, Bhabatosh

Fundamentals of financial management / Banerjee,
Bhabatosh.--2nd ed.-- Delhi: PHI Learning Private Limited
, 2015. xvii, 650 p.

ISBN : 9788120351141.

658.15 41925

** Financial management; Management; Finance; Financial
environment; Time value-Money; Risk-Return; Valuation-
Securities

Barney, Jay B

Strategic management and competitive advantage: concepts
/ Barney, Jay B.--5th ed.-- Noida: Pearson, 2016. xxi,

373 p.

ISBN : 9789332559400.

658.4012 42033

** Strategic management; Strategic analysis; Corporate
strategies

Batra, Rajeev

Advertising management / Batra, Rajeev.--5th ed.-- New
Delhi: Pearson, 2013. 768 p.

ISBN : 9788177588507.

JUNE , 2016



24

25

26

27

28

29

IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS
659.1 42040

** Advertising management

Belgh, George E

Advertising and promotion: an integrated marketing
communications perspective / Belgh, George E.--9th ed.--
New Delhi: Tata McGraw Hill, 2015. xliii, 1016 p.

ISBN : 9781259026850.

659.1 41904

** Advertising; Integrated marketing-Communication

Beri, C

Business statistics / Beri, C.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi:
McGraw Hill, 2013. xviii, 802 p.

ISBN : 978007008323.

519.5 41853

** Business statistics

Beri, G C

Marketing research / Beri, G C.--5th ed.-- New Delhi:
McGraw-Hill, 2016. xx, 627 p.

ISBN : 9781259004902.

658.83 41960

** Marketing research; Research; Management; Marketing

Berman, Barry

Retail management: a strategic approach / Berman, Barry.-
11th ed.-- Noida: Pearson, 2016. xxvii, 652 p.

ISBN : 9788131733769.

658.87 42113

** Retail management; Strategy; Marketing; Management

Besanko, Devid A

Microeconomics / Besanko, Devid A.--5th ed.-- New Delhi:
Wiley, 2015. xxiii, 684 p.

ISBN : 9788126556731.

338.5 42150

** Microeconomics; Consumer behaviour

Bhattacharya, Hrishikes

Working capital management: strategies and techniques /
Bhattacharya, Hrishikes.--3rd ed.-- Delhi: PHI Learning,
2014. xxiii, 560 p.

ISBN : 9788120349049.

JUNE , 2016



30

31

32

33

34

IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

658.152 41931
** Working capital management; Capital management

Bhattacharyya, Asish K

Essentials of financial accounting / Bhattacharyya, Asish
K.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi: PHI Learning, 2012. xxii, 690 p
With C D Rom.

ISBN : 9788120346512.

657.48 41930; CD41930(Ref.)

** Financial accounting

Bhattacharyya, Asish K

Financial accounting for business managers /
Bhattacharyya, Asish K.--4th ed.-- New Delhi: PHI, 2012.
XXix, 742 p.

ISBN : 9788120346529.

657.48 41935

** Financial accounting

Bhattacharyya, Asish K

Principles and practice of cost accounting /
Bhattacharyya, Asish K.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi: Prentice
Hall, 2006. xiii, 1070 p.

ISBN : 9788120325555.

657.42 41929

** Cost accounting

Black, Ken

Applied business statistics: making better business
decisions / Black, Ken.--7th ed.-- New Delhi: Wiley India
, 2014. xxiii, 850 p.

ISBN : 9788126537075.

519.5 42152

** Business statistics; Statistics-Management

Blanchard, Benjamin S

Logistics engineering and management / Blanchard,
Benjamin S.--6th ed.-- Noida: Pearson, 2015. xiii, 546 p
ISBN : 9789332549753.

658.5 42059

** Logistics engineering; Performance-Logistics; Total
quality management; Logistics management; Industrial
engineering-Operations analysis

JUNE , 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

35 Blanchard, P Nick
Effective training: system, strategies and practices /
Blanchard, P Nick.--5th ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2014.
Xxix, 498 p.
ISBN : 9789332537019.
658.3124 42035

** Employees training; Occupational training

36 Bodhanwala, Ruzbeh )
Understanding and analyzing balance sheets using excel
worksheet / Bodhanwala, Ruzbeh J.--3rd ed.-- Delhi: PHI
Learning Private Limited, 2015. x, 236 p.
ISBN : 9788120351073.
657.3 41932; CD41932(Ref.)

** Balance sheet; Analyzing; Excel worksheet

37 Bodie, Zvi
Investments / Bodie, Zvi.--10th ed.-- New Delhi: Tata
McGraw-Hill, 2015. xxxi, 1091 p.
ISBN : 9789339212056.
332.6 41907

** Investments; Security analysis; Investment environment

38 Boumans, Marcel
Economic methodology: understanding economics as a
science / Boumans, Marcel.--2nd ed.-- New York: Palgrave,
2016. xii, 233 p.
ISBN : 9781137545558.
330.01 41781

** Economic methodology

39 Bovee, Courtland L
Business communication essentials / Bovee, Courtland L.--
New Delhi: Pearson, 2011. xix, 226 p.
ISBN : 9788131732441.
658.45 42026

** Business communications; Communications

40 Bowerman, Bruce L
Business statistics in practice / Bowerman, Bruce L.--7th
ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw Hill, 2016. xxiii, 823 p.
ISBN : 9781259097393.
519.5 41966

** Business statistics; Commercial statistics; Statistics

7



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

41 Boyce, John
Marketing research / Boyce, John.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi:
Tata McGraw Hill, 2011. xvi, 599 p.
ISBN : 9780071321082.
658.83 41844

** Marketing research

42 Brealey, Richard A
Principles of corporate finance / Brealey, Richard A.--
11th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2015. xli, 966 p.
ISBN : 9789332902701.
658.152 41912

** Corporations-Finance; Corporate finance; Finance

43 Brigham, Eugene F
Financial management: theory and practice / Brigham,
Eugene F.--14th ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning India,
2014. xxxi, 1163 p.
ISBN : 9788131526620.
658.15 42194

** Financial management; Financial decisions

44 Brown, Donald R
An experiential approach to organization development /
Brown, Donald R.--8th ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2014.
429 p.
ISBN : 9789332518339.
658.406 42086

** Organization development

45 Byars, Lloyd L
Human resource management / Byars, Lloyd L.--10th ed.--
New Delhi: McGraw Hill, 2013. xiii, 414 p.
ISBN : 9781259097263.
658.3 41982

** Human resource management; HRM; Personnel management

46 Carbaugh, Robert )
Global economics / Carbaugh, Robert J.--13th ed.-- New
Delhi: Cengage Learning India, 2015. xx, 602 p.
ISBN : 9788131518823.
337 42191

** Global economics; Economics



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

47 Cascio, Wayne F
Managing human resources: productivity, quality of work
life, profits / Cascio, Wayne F.--8th ed.-- New Delhi:
McGraw Hill, 2011. xxix, 698 p.
ISBN : 9780070700734.
658.3 41973

** Managing human resources; Human resource management;

48 Case, Karl E
Principles of economics / Case, Karl E.--9th ed.-- Noida:
Pearson Education, 2015. 699 p.
ISBN : 9789332518186.
330.01 42096

** Economics; Microeconomics

49 Cateora, Philip R
International marketing / Cateora, Philip R.--15th ed.--
New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2014. xxxiii, 622 p.
ISBN : 9789339204464.
658.848 41920

** International marketing; Marketing; Management; Export
marketing; International business enterprises

50 Certo, Samuel C
Modern management: concepts and skills / Certo, Samuel C.
--13th ed.-- Noida: Pearson, 2015. 575 p.
ISBN : 9789332549968.
658 42121

** History-Management; Global environment

51 Chaffey, Dave
E-business and e-commerce management: strategy,
implementation and practice / Chaffey, Dave.--5th ed.--
Noida: Pearson Education, 2016. xxxi, 733 p.
ISBN : 9789332511170.
658.8002 42038

** Electronic commerce; Business enterprises; Computer
networks; E-Commerce

52 Chaffey, Dave
Internet marketing: strategy, implementation and practice
/ Chaffey, Dave.--3rd ed.-- Noida: Pearson, 2015.
xxviii, 550 p.
ISBN : 9788131725191.



53

54

55

56

57

58

IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS
658.872 42022

** Internet marketing; Consumer behaviour

Chandra, Prasanna

Finance sense: finance for non-finance executives /
Chandra, Prasanna.--4th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill,
2015. xvi, 495 p.

ISBN : 9780070680203.

657.48 41956

** Financial management; Cost-Management accounting

Chandra, Prasanna

Financial management: theory and practice / Chandra,
Prasanna.--9th ed.-- New Delhi: Tata McGraw-Hill, 2015.
xxxv, 1070 p.

ISBN : 9780071078405.

658.15 41898; CD41898(Ref.)

** Financial management; Financial system

Chandra, Prasanna

Investment analysis and portfolio management / Chandra,
Prasanna.--4th ed.-- New Delhi: Tata McGraw-Hill, 2014.
ISBN : 9781259005992.

332.6 41857; CD41857(Ref.)

** Investment analysis; Portfolio management; Investment

Chandra, Prasanna

Investment game: how to win / Chandra, Prasanna.--7th ed.
-- New Delhi: Tata McGraw Hill, 2013. xii, 272 p.

ISBN : 9781259006036.

332.6 41970

** |Investment; Game

Chase, Richard B
Operations and supply chain management / Chase, Richard B
--14th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2016. xxxviii, 934

ISBN : 9789339204105.
658.7 41996

** Supply chain management; Operations management
Chaturvedi, P D
Business communication: concepts, cases and applications

/ Chaturvedi, P D.--3rd ed.-- Delhi: Pearson Education,

10

JUNE , 2016



59

60

61

62

63

IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

2015. xxii, 400 p.
ISBN : 9788131775585.
658.45 42015

** Business communication; Communication

Chernatony, Leslie de

Creating powerful brands / Chernatony, Leslie de.--4th ed
-- New York: Routledge, 2012. xxv, 483 p.

ISBN : 9781856178495.

658.827 41946

** Brand-Products; Product management

Cherunilam, Francis

International business: text and cases / Cherunilam,
Francis.--5th ed.-- New Delhi: Prentice-Hall of India,
2016. xxiii, 848 p.

ISBN : 9788120342149.

658.049 41939

** International business; Cases; Business management

Chopra, Sunil

Supply chain management: strategy, planning and operation
/ Chopra, Sunil.--5th ed.-- Delhi: Pearson Education,

2016. xviii, 557 p.

ISBN : 9788131789209.

658.7 42037

** Supply chain management; Industrial procurement;
Material management

Clark, Robert M

Target centric network modeling: case studies in
analyzing complex intelligence issues / Clark, Robert M.-
New Delhi: Sage, 2016. XVII, 265 p.

ISBN : 9781483316987.

327.12 41649

** Target centric; Network modeling

Clow, Kenneth E

Integrated advertising, promotion and marketing
communications / Clow, Kenneth E.--6th ed.-- Noida:
Pearson, 2015. 455 p.

ISBN : 9789332518377.

659.1 42060

** Communication-Marketing; Advertising

11

JUNE , 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

64 Cooper, Donald R
Business research methods / Cooper, Donald R.--11th ed.--
New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2014. xxx, 950 p.
ISBN : 9781259001857.
001.42 41986

** Business research methods; Research methodology

65 Cox, Roger
Retailing and introduction / Cox, Roger.--5th ed.-- New
Delhi: Pearson, 2011. 348 p.
ISBN : 9788131704714.
658.87 42044

** Retail management; Retailing

66 Cravens, David W
Strategic marketing / Cravens, David W.--8th ed.-- New
Delhi: McGraw Hill, 2015. xvii, 726 p.
ISBN : 9780070682603.
658.802 41975

** Market-Driven strategy; Teaching-Learning resources

67 Cummings, Thomas G
Theory of organization development and change / Cummings,
Thomas G.--9th ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning India,
2012. 811 p.
ISBN : 9788131516201.
658.406 42176

** Organizational change; Organization; Industrial
organization; Development change

68 Czinkota, Michael R
International marketing / Czinkota, Michael R.--10th ed.-
New Delhi: Cengage Learning India, 2013. xxxv, 677 p.
ISBN : 9788131520727.
658.848 42184

** Global marketing; International marketing

69 Daft, Richard L
New era of management / Daft, Richard L.--11th ed.-- New
Delhi: Cengage Learning India, 2014. xxx, 722 p.
ISBN : 9788131525241.
658 42186

** Industrial management; Management

12



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

70 Daft, Richard L
Understanding the theory and design of organizations /
Daft, Richard L.--11th ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning
India, 2013. xviii, 677 p.
ISBN : 9788131525111.
658.1 42187

** QOrganization; Organizational effectiveness

71 Damodaran, Aswath
Corporate finance: theory and practice / Damodaran,
Aswath.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: John Wiley & Sons, 2014.
xxvi, 982 p.
ISBN : 9788126511150.
658.152 42146

** Corporate finance; Finance

72 Damodaran, Aswath
Damodaran on valuation: security analysis for investment
and corporate finance / Damodaran, Aswath.--2nd ed.-- New
Jersey: John Wiley & Sons, 2015. x, 685 p.
ISBN : 9788126518852.
658.15 (V) 42147

** Valuation; Investment; Corporate finance-Security;
Finance

73 Damodaran, Aswath
Investment valuation: tools and techniques for
determining the value of any asset / Damodaran, Aswath.--
3rd ed.-- New Jersey: John Wiley & Sons, 2015. xv, 974 p
ISBN : 9788126536009.
658.15 (V) 42148

** Corporations-Valuation-Mathematical models

74 Daniels, John D
International business: environments and operations /
Daniels, John D.--12th ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2015.
xxxviii, 878 p.
ISBN : 9788131728772.
658.049 42116

** International business; Environments
75 David, Fred R
Strategic management: concepts and cases / David, Fred R.

--15th ed.-- Noida: Pearson Education, 2016. xxxiv, 666

13



76

77

78

79

80

IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

ISBN : 9789332548930.
658.4012 42128

** Strategic management

DeGeorge, Richard T

Business ethics / DeGeorge, Richard T.--7th ed.-- Noida:
Pearson, 2015. 550 p.

ISBN : 9789332536524.

174.4 42065

** Business ethics; Business ethics-Case studies

Deresky, Helen

International management: managing across borders and
cultures: text and cases / Deresky, Helen.--8th ed.-- New
Delhi: Pearson, 2014. 401 p.

ISBN : 9789332518353.

658.049 42084

** International management; Global human resource
management

Dessler, Gary

A framework for human resource management / Dessler, Gary
--7th ed.-- Delhi: Pearson Education, 2014. 336 p.

ISBN : 9789332518438.

658.3 42067

** Human resource management; Personnel management

Dessler, Gary

Human resource management / Dessler, Gary.--14th ed.--
Delhi: Pearson, 2016. xxix, 570 p.

ISBN : 9789332542198.

658.3 42124

** Human resource management; Human resource; Management;
Recruitment; Placement; Training and development;
Compensation

Dhamija, Sanjay

Financial accounting for managers / Dhamija, Sanjay.--2nd
ed.-- Delhi: Pearson, 2015. viii, 452 p.

ISBN : 9789332543591.

657.48 42003

** Financial accounting; Accounting

14

JUNE , 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

81 Dorfman, Mark S
Introduction to risk management and insurance / Dorfman,
Mark S.--10th ed.-- Noida: Pearson Education, 2015.
xxxi, 459 p.
ISBN : 9789332549487.
368 DOR 42097

** Risk management; Insurance

82 Dornbusch, Rudiger
Macroeconomics / Dornbusch, Rudiger.--11th ed.-- New
Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2015. xix, 636 p.
ISBN : 9789339221188.
339 41910

** Macroeconomics

83 Drafke, Michael
The human side of organizations / Drafke, Michael.--10th
ed.-- Delhi: Pearson, 2016. xxvi, 589 p.
ISBN : 9789332559424,
658.402 42100

** QOrganizational behavior; Interpersonal relations;
Industrial psychology,

84 DuBrin, Andrew J
Management essentials / DuBrin, Andrew J.--9th ed.-- New
Delhi: Pearson Education, 2012. xxiii, 662 p.
ISBN : 9788131517130.
658 42177

** Management; Management essentials

85 Dwivedi, DN
Managerial economics / Dwivedi, D N.--6th ed.-- New Delhi
: Vikas Publishing House, 2016. xxxii, 831 p.
ISBN : 9789325986688.
331.714 42293

** Managerial economics; Economics

86 Dwyer, F Robert
Business marketing: connecting strategy, relationships,
and learning / Dwyer, F Robert.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi:
McGraw-Hill, 2015. xxii, 684 p.
ISBN : 9780070220911.
658.8 41953

** Business marketing; Connecting strategy; Marketing

15

JUNE , 2016



87

88

89

90

91

92

IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

strategy; Marketing channels; Sales; Sales management;

Eiteman, David K

Multinational business finance / Eiteman, David K.--13th
ed.-- Noida: Pearson Education, 2015. 636 p.

ISBN : 9789332518193.

658.1599 42120

** International finance; International business;
Enterprises; Finance

Elton, Edwin J

Modern portfolio theory and investment analysis / Elton,
Edwin J.--8th ed.-- New Delhi: John Wiley & Sons, 2014.
xviii, 727 p.

ISBN : 9788126528141.

332.6 42157

** Portfolio management; Investment analysis; Investment

Etzel, Michael J

Marketing / Etzel, Michael J.--14th ed.-- New Delhi:
McGraw-Hill, 2016. xxvi, 880 p.

ISBN : 9780070151567.

658.8 41997; CD41997(Ref.)

** Marketing; Management

Fabozzi, FrankJ

Bond markets, analysis and strategies / Fabozzi, Frank J.
--8th ed.-- Noida: Pearson, 2015. 699 p.

ISBN : 9789332518285.

332.6323 42082

** Bond markets; Bond analysis; Strategies

Fabozzi, FrankJ

Capital markets: institutions and instruments / Fabozzi,
Frank J.--4th ed.-- New Delhi: PHI Learning, 2015. xvi,
680 p.

ISBN : 9788120338265.

330.122 41937

** Capital market; Institution; Marketing

Fabozzi, FrankJ

Foundations of financial markets and institutions /
Fabozzi, Frank J.--4th ed.-- Noida: Pearson, 2015. 697 p
ISBN : 9789332536784.

332.2 42024

16

JUNE , 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

** Finance; Finance institutions

93 Fabozzi, Frank J Ed

The handbook of fixed income securities / Fabozzi, Frank
J Ed.--8th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2015. xxx, 1809
p.
ISBN : 9781259098284.
332.632044 41976

** Fixed income securities; Money market funds; Mutual
funds; Preferred stocks

94 Fernando, AC

95

96

97

98

Business ethics: an Indian perspective / Fernando, A C.--
2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2015. xxv, 549 p.

ISBN : 9788131774342.

174.4 42006

** Business ethics; Ethics management

Fischer, Donald E

Security analysis and portfolio management / Fischer,
Donald E.--6th ed.-- Noida: Pearson, 2016. xi, 691 p.
ISBN : 9788177588118.

332.642 42049

** Security analysis; Portfolio management; Security

Fitzsimmons, James A

Service management: operations, strategy, information
technology / Fitzsimmons, James A.--7th ed.-- New Delhi:
McGraw Hill, 2015. xviii, 541 p.

ISBN : 9789339204471.

658.4034 41967

** Service management; Operations management

Foster, Feorge

Financial statement analysis / Foster, Feorge.--2nd ed.--
Noida: Pearson Education, 2007. xii, 625 p.

ISBN : 9788131709399.

657.3 42196

** Financial statement-Analysis

French, Wendell L

Organization development: behavioral science
interventions for organization improvement / French,

Wendell L.--6th ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2013. xiii,

17

JUNE , 2016



99

IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

236 p.
ISBN : 9788177582611.
658.406 42054

** QOrganisational development; Organization; Management

Froyen, Richard T

Macroeconomics: theories and policies / Froyen, Richard T
--10th ed.-- Noida: Pearson Education, 2016. 385 p.

ISBN : 9789332518322.

339 42107(0Out)

** Macroeconomics; Keynesian economics; Economic policy

100 Futrell, Charles M

Fundamentals of selling: customers for life through
service / Futrell, Charles M.--12th ed.-- New Delhi:
McGraw Hill, 2014. xxxiv, 652 p.

ISBN : 9789339204686.

658.85 41989

** Selling; Customer relationship

101 Gaither, Norman

Operations management / Gaither, Norman.--9th ed.-- New
Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2013. xiv, 811 p.

ISBN : 9788131500484.

658.5 42182

** Operations management; Production management

102 Garrison, Ray H

Managerial accounting / Garrison, Ray H.--13th ed.-- New
Delhi: McGraw Hill, 2014. xxvii, 804 p.

ISBN : 9781259028526.

658.1511 41992

** Managerial accounting

103 George, Darren

SPSS for windows step by step a simple guide and
reference 18.0 update / George, Darren.--11th ed.-- New
Delhi: Pearson, 2011. 385 p.

ISBN : 9789332518124.

005.131 42117

** SPSS; Windows

104 Gerber, James

18

JUNE , 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

International economics / Gerber, James.--6th ed.-- Noida
: Pearson, 2016. 490 p.

ISBN : 9789332536791.

337 42062

** International economics

105 Gibson, Charles H
Financial statement analysis / Gibson, Charles H.--13th
ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning India, 2013. xx, 664 p
ISBN : 9788131525258.
657.3 42192

** Financial statement-Analysis

106 Gibson, James L
Organizations: behavior structure processes / Gibson,
James L.--14th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2015. xxi,
618 p.
ISBN : 9781259097232.
658.4 41995

** QOrganization behavior; Organizational culture; Study-
Organization; Globalization

107 Gilbert, David
Retail marketing management / Gilbert, David.--2nd ed.--
Noida: Pearson, 2015. xiii, 457 p.
ISBN : 9788177588255.
658.87 42011

** Retail marketing; Marketing management

108 Gitlow, Howard S
Quality management / Gitlow, Howard S.--3rd ed.-- New
Delhi: McGraw Hill, 2015. xxvi, 763 p.
ISBN : 9780070078062.
658.562 41952

** Total quality management; Small business-Management;
Quality control-Standards; Organizational effectiveness

109 Gitman, Lawrence )
Principles of management finance / Gitman, Lawrence J.--
11th ed.-- Noida: Pearson Education, 2015. xxx, 685 p.
ISBN : 9788177585544,
658.15 42108

** Finance; Managerial finance

19



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

110 Gomez-Mejia, Luis R
Managing human resources / Gomez-Mejia, Luis R.--8th ed.-
Delhi: Pearson, 2016. xxiv, 591 p.
ISBN : 97893325595009.
658.3 42068

** Human resources management

111 Goodwin, Neva
Microeconomics in context / Goodwin, Neva.--2nd ed.-- New
Delhi: PHI Learning, 2009. xxxiii, 522 p.
ISBN : 9788120337473.
338.5 41928

** Microeconomics

112 Gordon, Robert J
Macroeconomics / Gordon, Robert J.--12th ed.-- New Delhi:
Pearson Education, 2015. 629 p.
ISBN : 9789332550360.
339 42118

** Macroeconomics; Global economics

113 Grant, Robert M
Contemporary strategy analysis: text and cases / Grant,
Robert M.--8th ed.-- New Delhi: Wiley India, 2013. xvi,
822 p.
ISBN : 9788126554508.
658.4012 42156

** Contemporary strategy; Strategic management

114 Gravelle, Hugh
Microeconomics / Gravelle, Hugh.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi:
Pearson Education, 2008. 748 p.
ISBN : 9788131716557.
338.5 42023

** Microeconomics
115 Greenberg, Jerald
Behavior in organizations / Greenberg, Jerald.--10th ed.-
Noida: Pearson Education, 2016. xxx, 690 p.
ISBN : 9789332556997.
658.402 42102
** Organizational behavior;

116 Greene, William H

20



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

Econometric analysis / Greene, William H.--5th ed.-- New
Delhi: Pearson, 2016. xxx,1026 p.

ISBN : 9788177586848.

330.015195 42046

** Econometric analysis

117 Griffin, Ricky W
Organizational behavior: managing people and
organizations / Griffin, Ricky W.--11th ed.-- New Delhi:
Cengage Learning India, 2014. xxv, 598 p.
ISBN : 9788131525913.
658.402 42188

** Organizational behavior

118 Gupta, GS
Macroeconomics: theory and applications / Gupta, G S.--
4th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2015. xviii, 569 p.
ISBN : 9789339214364.
339 41954

** Macroeconomics; Measurement

119 Haag, Stephen
Management information systems: for the information age /
Haag, Stephen.--6th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2013.
xxii, 560 p.
ISBN : 9780070668362.
658.4038 41963

** Management information systems; MIS

120 Hair, Joseph F
Multivariate data analysis / Hair, Joseph F.--7th ed.--
Noida: Pearson Education, 2016. 734 p.
ISBN : 9789332536500.
519.535 42071

** Data analysis; Multivariate data; Multivariate;
Multivariate technique

121 Hampton, JohnJ
Financial decision making: concepts, problems and cases /
Hampton, John J.--4th ed.-- New Delhi: PHI Learning, 2013
xxiv, 550 p.
ISBN : 9788120306035.
658.15 41936

** Financial management; Financial decision

21



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

122 Hannagan, Tim
Management concepts and practices / Hannagan, Tim.--5th
ed.-- Noida: Pearson, 2014. xxvii, 777 p.
ISBN : 9789332519480.
658 42207

** Management; Managing change; Managing strategy

123 Harrington, Scott E
Risk management and insurance / Harrington, Scott E.--2nd
ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2016. xxiv, 672 p.
ISBN : 9780070594999.
368 41947

** Risk management-Insurance; Risk identification-
Measurement; Insurance regulation

124 Hawkins, Del |
Consumer behavior: building marketing strategy / Hawkins,
Del I.--12th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2015. xxxv,
776 p.
ISBN : 9789351344797.
658.8342 41917

** Consumer behavior; Marketing strategy; Marketing
regulation; Consumer behavior

125 Heizer, Jay
Operations management / Heizer, Jay.--11th ed.-- Noida:
Pearson, 2016. xxviii, 658 p.
ISBN : 9789332548985.
658.5 42109

** Operations management

126 Henderson, Richard |
Compensation management in a knowledge-based world /
Henderson, Richard I.--10th ed.-- Delhi: Pearson
Education, 2007. xvii, 550 p.
ISBN : 9788131711101.
658.3142 42099

** Compensation management

127 Hersey, Paul
Management of organizational behavior: leading human
resources / Hersey, Paul.--10th ed.-- Noida: Pearson
Education, 2015. xix, 338 p.
ISBN : 9789332549852.

22



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016
658.402 42103

** QOrganizational behavior; Management; Leadership;
Organizational culture; Social behavior

128 Hill, Charles W L
International business: competing in the global
marketplace / Hill, Charles W L.--10th ed.-- New Delhi:
Tata McGraw-Hill, 2015. xxxv, 805 p.
ISBN : 0-07-022179-0.
658.049 41909

** International business; Business; Management

129 Hillier, Frederick S
Introduction to operations research / Hillier, Frederick
S.--9th ed.-- New Delhi: Tata McGraw-Hill, 2014. xxx,
1102 p.
ISBN : 9780071333467.
658.4034 41902; CD41902(Ref.)

** Operations research; Research; Cases; Management

130 Hilton, Ronald W
Managerial accounting: creating value in a global
business environment / Hilton, Ronald W.--9th ed.-- New
Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2016. 848 p.
ISBN : 9789339205256.
658.1511 41877

** Managerial accounting; Dynamic business; Environment;
Management; Accounting

131 Hirschey, Mark
Managerial economics / Hirschey, Mark.--12th ed.-- New
Delhi: Cengage Learning India, 2009. xxvii, 836 p.
ISBN : 9788131519424
331.714 42189

** Managerial economics; Economics
132 Hisrich, Robert D
Entrepreneurship / Hisrich, Robert D.--8th ed.-- New
Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2015. xxvi, 696 p.
ISBN : 9789339205386.
658.421 41900
** Entrepreneurship; Entrepreneurial strategy

133 Hitt, Michael A

23



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

Management / Hitt, Michael A.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi:
Pearson Education, 2011. xviii, 533 p.

ISBN : 9788131725153.

658 42135

** Management

134 Hitt, Michael A
Strategic management / Hitt, Michael A.--9th ed.-- New
Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2012. xxiii, 748 p.
ISBN : 9788131516218.
658.4012 42142

** Strategic planning; Industrial management; Strategic
management

135 Hoffer, Jeffrey A
Modern database management / Hoffer, Jeffrey A.--10th ed.
-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2012. xxxvi, 580 p.
ISBN : 9788131761434.
005.74 42105

** Database management; Database

136 Hollensen, Svend
Global marketing: a decision oriented approach /
Hollensen, Svend.--4th ed.-- Delhi: Pearson, 2014.
Xxxix, 753 p.
ISBN : 9788131728147.
658.848 42031

** Export marketing; Marketing; International marketing

137 Horne, James C Van
Financial management and policy / Horne, James C Van.--
12th ed.-- Noida: Pearson Education, 2015. xxiii, 940 p.
ISBN : 9788131754467.
658.15 42115

** Corporate finance; Financial management
138 Horne, James C Van
Fundamentals of financial management / Horne, James C Van
--13th ed.-- Noida: Pearson, 2016. xxiii, 719 p.
ISBN : 9789332558670.
658.15 42119
** Financial management; Management; Working capital

139 Horngren, Charles T

24



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

Cost accounting: a managerial emphasis / Horngren,
Charles T.--14th ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson Education, 2013
xx, 1035 p.

ISBN : 9788131764350.

657.42 42123

** Cost accounting; Managerial emphasis

140 Horngren, Charles T
Introduction to financial accounting / Horngren, Charles
T.--9th ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson Education, 2008. xx,
577 p.
ISBN : 9788131716656.
658.1511 42091

** Financial accounting; Accounting

141 Horngren, Charles T
Introduction to management accounting / Horngren, Charles
T.--16th ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2014. 767 p.
ISBN : 9789332518261.
658.1511 42134

** Management accounting

142 Hull, John C
Fundamentals of futures and options markets / Hull, John
C.--8th ed.-- Noida: Pearson Education, 2015. 580 p.
ISBN : 9789332536722.
332.645 42083

** Future market; Options management

143 Hunger, J David
Essentials of strategic management / Hunger, J David.--
5th ed.-- Noida: Pearson, 2015. xv, 190 p.
ISBN : 9789332550094.
658.4012 42034

** Strategic management; Essentials management
144 Hutt, Michael D
B2B marketing / Hutt, Michael D.--11th ed.-- New Delhi:
Cengage Learning, 2014. xxix, 522 p.
ISBN : 9788131520796.
658.802 42144
** B2B Marketing; Marketing
145 Ivancevich, John M

25



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

Human resource management / Ivancevich, John M.--11th ed.
-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill Education Private Limited, 2016
xviii, 636 p.

ISBN : 9789352601967.

658.3 41983

** personnel management; HRM; Human resource management

146 Jobber, David
Selling and sales management / Jobber, David.--9th ed.--
New Delhi: Pearson, 2012. xx, 565 p.
ISBN : 9789332514980.
658.81 42095

** Sales management; Selling

147 Johnson, Richard A
Applied multivariate statistical analysis / Johnson,
Richard A.--6th ed.-- Noida: Pearson, 2015. 770 p.
ISBN : 9789332549555.
519.535 42057

** Applied multivariate; Statistical analysis; Statistics

148 Johnston, Mark W
Sales force management / Johnston, Mark W.--9th ed.-- New
Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2015. xxiv, 537 p.
ISBN : 9780070080553.
658.81 41905

** Sales force management; Sales management; Management

149 Johnston, Robert
Service operations management / Johnston, Robert.--2nd ed
-- Noida: Pearson Education, 2016. 516 p.
ISBN : 9788131715208.
658.5 42007

** Operations management; Supply relationships
150 Jones, Gareth R
Organizational theory design, and change / Jones, Gareth

R.--6th ed.-- Delhi: Pearson Education, 2015. xxiv, 543

ISBN : 9788131754160.
658.402 42055

** Organizational behaviour; Organizational change;
Organizational design

26



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

151 Jones, Stephanie
Napoleonic leadership: a study in power / Jones,
Stephanie.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2015. x, 142 p.
ISBN : 9781446294437,
658.4092 41638

** Napoleonic leadership; Leadership

152 Jorion, Philippe
Financial risk manager handbook plus test bank / Jorion,
Philippe.--6th ed.-- New Jersey: John Wiley & Sons, 2016.
xvi, 798 p.
ISBN : 9788126544080.
332.645 42237

** Financial risk; Risk management; Corporate finance

153 Joshi, Rakesh Mohan
International marketing / Joshi, Rakesh Mohan.--2nd ed.--
New Delhi: Oxford University Press, 2014. xxv, 751 p.
ISBN : 9780198077022.
658.848 42145

** International marketing; Marketing; International
marketing research; Entering international markets

154 Kachru, Upendra
Strategic management / Kachru, Upendra.--2nd ed.-- New
Delhi: McGraw Hill, 2015. xxvi, 799 p.
ISBN : 9789339204099.
658.4012 41842

** Strategic management; Strategy; Management; Case study

155 Kalakota, Ravi
e-Business 2.0: roadmap for success / Kalakota, Ravi.--
2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2012. 544 p.
ISBN : 9788177581164.
658.8002 42010

** e-Business
156 Kaplan, Robert S
Advanced management accounting / Kaplan, Robert S.--3rd
ed.-- Noida: Pearson, 2015. xviii, 798 p.
ISBN : 9789332551862.
658.1511 42012

** Management Accounting

27



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

157 Keat, Paul G
Managerial economics: economic tools for today's:
decision makers / Keat, Paul G.--6th ed.-- New Delhi:
Pearson, 2013. xxiv, 551 p.
ISBN : 9788131733530.
338.5 42063

** Managerial economics; Decision makers

158 Keegan, Warren J
Global marketing management / Keegan, Warren J.--7th ed.-
Delhi: Pearson, 2013. xxiv, 670 p.
ISBN : 9788131730911.
658.848 42073

** Export marketing; Marketing; International marketing

159 Keller, Gerald
Statistics for management and economics / Keller, Gerald.
--10th ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning India, 2016.
xxiii, 909 p.
ISBN : 9788131528426.
519.5 42185

** Statistics management; Economics

160 Keller, Kevin Lane
Strategic brand management: building, measuring and
managing brand equity / Keller, Kevin Lane.--4th ed.--
Noida: Pearson, 2015. xxix, 586 p.
ISBN : 9789332542204.
658.827 42030

** Strategic brand management; Brand management

161 Kendall, Kenneth E
Systems analysis and design / Kendall, Kenneth E.--9th ed
-- Noida: Pearson, 2016. xxviii, 518 p.
ISBN : 9789332547988.
004.21 42094

** Systems analysis; Systems design

162 Kennedy, Peter E
Macroeconomic essentials: understanding economics in the
news / Kennedy, Peter E.--3rd ed.-- Delhi: PHI Learning,
2014. xvi, 466 p.
ISBN : 9788120344860.
339 41933

28



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

** Macroeconomic; Macroeconomic essentials

163 Kerzner, Harold
Project management best practices: achieving global
excellence / Kerzner, Harold.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi: Wiley
India, 2014. xvi, 775 p.
ISBN : 9788126555154.
658.404 42222

** Project management; Project portfolio management

164 Kester, W Carl
Case problems in finance / Kester, W Carl.--12th ed.--
New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2015. xiv, 806 p.
ISBN : 9780070667051.
658.15 41987; CD41987(Ref.)

** Finance-Case; Capital structure; Long term financing;
Risk management; Financing operations; Valuation;
Investment;

165 Kevin, S
Portfolio management / Kevin, S.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi:
PHI Learning Private Limited, 2014. xii, 224 p.
ISBN : 9788120329591.
332.6 41926

** Portfolio management; Investment; Risk management;
Share valuation; Bond valuation; Technical analysis;
Portfolio analysis

166 Kevin, S
Security analysis and portfolio management / Kevin, S.--
2nd ed.-- Delhi: PHI Learning, 2015. xvi, 344 p.
ISBN : 9788120351301.
332.642 41927

** Security analysis; Portfolio management; Security

167 Khan, MY
Basic financial management / Khan, M Y.--3rd ed.-- New
Delhi: Tata McGraw Hill, 2013.
ISBN : 9781259004636.
658.15 41849

** Financial management; Finance

168 Khan, MY
Indian financial system / Khan, M Y.--9th ed.-- New Delhi
: McGraw-Hill, 2016. vp.

29



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

ISBN : 9789339221874.
332.66 41977

** Financial system; Indian financial system; Capital
market

169 Kloppenborg, Timothy J
Contemporary project management / Kloppenborg, Timothy J.
--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2013. xxi, 425

ISBN : 9788131518717.
658.404 42136

** Contemporary project management; Project management

170 Koontz, Harold
Essentials of management: an international and leadership
perspective / Koontz, Harold.--10th ed.-- New Delhi:
McGraw-Hill, 2015. xxxix, 496 p.
ISBN : 9789339222864.
658.4092 41908

** Essentials management; International leadership

171 Kotker, Philip
Principles of marketing / Kotker, Philip.--15th ed.-- New
Delhi: Pearson, 2016. xxiii, 732 p.
ISBN : 9789332558472.
658.802 42129-42130

** Marketing

172 Kotler, Philip
A framework for marketing management / Kotler, Philip.--
5th ed.-- Noida: Pearson Education, 2014. 288 p.
ISBN : 9789332518179.
658.8 42041

** Marketing management; Marketing

173 Kotler, Philip
Marketing for hospitality and tourism / Kotler, Philip.--
6th ed.-- Noida: Pearson Education, 2015. 628 p.
ISBN : 9789332518278.
658.8 42042; 42064

** Tourism marketing; Hospitality

174 Krajewski, Lee J
Operations management: process and supply chains /

30



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

Krajewski, Lee J.--11th ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2016.
XX, 655 p.

ISBN : 9789332548213.

658.5 42110

** Operations management

175 Krugman, Paul R
International economics: theory and policy / Krugman,
Paul R.--8th ed.-- Noida: Pearson, 2015. 687 p.
ISBN : 9789332518230.
337 42087

** International economic relations; International
economics; International finance

176 Kumar, Ravinder
Legal aspects of business / Kumar, Ravinder.--3rd ed.--
New Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2013. xxv, 818 p.
ISBN : 9788131520512.
346.065 42138

** Legal aspects; Business law; Contract law; Law

177 Leon, Alexis
ERP demystified / Leon, Alexis.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi:
Tata McGraw-Hill, 2015. xvii, 614 p.
ISBN : 9789383286676.
658.403 41855

** ERP demystified; ERP

178 Lesikar, Raymond V
Business communication: connecting in a digital world /
Lesikar, Raymond V.--13th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw Hill,
2015. xxxvii, 772 p.
ISBN : 9789351342960.
658.45 41918

** Business communication; Digital world
179 Levin, Richard |
Statistics for management / Levin, Richard I.--7th ed.--
Noida: Pearson, 2015. xvi, 999 p.
ISBN : 9788137174502.
519.5 42069
** Statistics management;

180 Levine, David M

31



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

Business statistics: a first course / Levine, David M.--
5th ed.-- Delhi: Pearson, 2011. xxi, 665 p.

ISBN : 9788131731574.

519.5 42036

** Business statistics; Statistics

181 Levine, David M
Statistics for managers: using Microsoft excel / Levine,
David M.--7th ed.-- Delhi: Pearson, 2016. xxvi, 885 p.
ISBN : 9789332556874.
519.5 42070

** Statistics-Managers; Decision Making; Statistical
applications-Quality management; Basic vocabulary-
Statistics

182 Lewis, James P
Project planning, scheduling and control / Lewis, James P
--5th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2015. xvii, 570 p.
ISBN : 9780071077385.
658.404 41962

** Project management

183 Lind, Douglas A
Basic statistics for business and economics / Lind,
Douglas A.--7th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2014.
Xxiv, 566 p.
ISBN : 9781259097294.
519.5 41869

** Statistical methods; Economics; Statistics

184 Lind, Douglas A
Statistical techniques in business and economics / Lind,
Douglas A.--13th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2013.
xix, 860 p.
ISBN : 9780070667075.
519.5 41994; CD41994(Ref.)

** Economics; Business; Statistics; Techniques

185 Ljungberg, Mirka Koro
Reconceptualizing qualitative research: methodologies
without methodology / Ljungberg, Mirka Koro.-- New Delhi:
Sage, 2016. xxii, 232 p.
ISBN : 9781483351711.
001.42 41645

32



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

** Qualitative research; Research methodology; Research

186 Lovelock, Christopher

Services marketing: People technology strategy /
Lovelock, Christophe.--7th ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2016
XXi, 683 p.

ISBN : 9788131759394.

658.8 42077-42079

** Services marketing; Marketing

187 Lussier, Robert N

Human relations in organizations: applications and skill
building / Lussier, Robert N.--8th ed.-- New Delhi: Mc
Graw Hill Education, 2015. xxi, 642 p.

ISBN : 9789339223175.

658.3 41974

** QOrganizational behavior; Interpersonal relations

188 Luthans, Fred

International management: culture strategy and behavior /
Luthans, Fred.--7th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw Hill, 2015.
xxvii, 619 p.

ISBN : 9781259028540.

658.049 41964

** International management; Culture strategy

189 Luthans, Fred

Organizational behavior: an evidence-based approach /
Luthans, Fred.--12th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw Hill, 2015.
xvii, 574 p.

ISBN : 9781259097430.

658.402 41915

** Organizational behavior

190 Lysons, Kenneth

Purchasing and supply chain management / Lysons, Kenneth.
--7th ed.-- Noida: Pearson Education, 2010. xix, 709 p.

ISBN : 9788131733486.

658.7 42212

** Supply chain management

191 Madura, Jeff

Financial institutions and markets / Madura, Jeff.--10th
ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning India, 2015. xxxv, 714

p.

33

JUNE , 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

ISBN : 9788131525272.
332.2 42183

** Financial institutions; Markets; Innovations

192 Maheshwari, SN
An introduction to accountancy: for B Com, BBA, M Com,
MCA and foundation examinations of various professional
institutions / Maheshwari, S N.--11th ed.-- New Delhi:
Vikas Publishing, 2013. vp.
ISBN : 9789325969025.
657 42294

** Accounting; Com; MCA; BBA; Com; Accountancy

193 Maheshwari, Yogesh
Managerial economics / Maheshwari, Yogesh.--3rd ed.--
Delhi: PHI Learning, 2015. xvi, 351 p.
ISBN : 9788120346673.
331.714 41934

** Managerial economics

194 Malhotra, Naresh K
Marketing research: an applied orientation / Malhotra,
Naresh K.--7th ed.-- Delhi: Pearson Education, 2016.
XXX, 968 p.
ISBN : 9789332555693.
658.83 42074-42076

** Marketing research; Management

195 Manappa, Arun
Industrial relations and labour laws / Manappa, Arun.--
2nd ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw Hill, 2015. xxi, 335 p.
ISBN : 9781259004926.
658.315 41843

** Industrial relations; Labour laws

196 Mankiw, N Gregory
Principles of economics / Mankiw, N Gregory.--6th ed.--
New Delhi: Cengage Learning India, 2012. xxxii, 856 p.
ISBN : 9788131517390.
330 42168

** Economics

197 McConnell, Campbell R
Economics: principles, problems and policies / McConnell,

34



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS
Campbell R.--19th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2015.

855 p.
ISBN : 9781259098383.
330 41921

** Economics

198 Mcdonald, Robert L
Derivatives markets / Mcdonald, Robert L.--3rd ed.-- New
Delhi: Pearson, 2015. 898 p.
ISBN : 9789332536746.
332.645 42014

** Derivatives markets

199 Meheshwari, SN
Financial accounting for B Com, CA, CS and ICWA
foundation course / Meheshwari, S N.--5th ed.-- New Delhi
: Vikas Publishing House, 2014. vp.
ISBN : 9789325956186.
657.48 42292

** Financial accounting; Accounting; CA; CS; ICWA; Com

200 Meredith, Jack R
Project management: a managerial approach / Meredith,
Jack R.--8th ed.-- New Delhi: Wiley India, 2013. xv, 586
p.
ISBN : 9788126537082.
658.404 42155

** Project management; Project planning; Managerial
approach

201 Metters, Richard
Successful service operations management / Metters,
Richard.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning India, 2013.
xxii, 406 p.
ISBN : 9788131517734.
658.5 42137; CD42137(Ref.)

** Customer services; Operations Management.

202 Meyers, Thomas A
The technical analysis course: learn how to forecast and
time the market / Meyers, Thomas A.--4th ed.-- New Delhi:
McGraw Hill, 2016. xii, 395 p.
ISBN : 9781259002960.
332.632042 41957

35

JUNE , 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

** Investment analysis; Investment

203 Milkovich, George T
Compensation / Milkovich, George T.--9th ed.-- New Delhi:
Tata McGraw Hill, 2015. xix, 611 p.
ISBN : 9780070151581.
658.32 41901

** Compensation; Compensation management

204 Mishkin, Frederic S
Financial markets and institutions / Mishkin, Frederic S.
--6th ed.-- Noida: Pearson, 2015. xxxix, 675 p.
ISBN : 9788131759356.
332.2 42048

** Financial markets; Financial institutions

205 Monappa, Arun
Personnel management / Manappa, Arun.--2nd ed.-- New
Delhi: Tata McGraw-Hill, 2012. viii, 416 p.
ISBN : 9780074622643.
658.3 41840

** Personnel management

206 Monga, GS
Mathematics and statistics for economics / Monga, G S.--
2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Vikas Publishing House, 2014. xvi,
895 p.
ISBN : 9788125909828.
519.5 42283

** Mathematics; Statistics

207 Narayanaswamy, R
Financial accounting: a managerial perspective /
Narayanaswamy, R.--5th ed.-- New Delhi: Prentice Hall,
2014. xii, 650 p.
ISBN : 9788120349490.
657.48 41938

** Financial accounting

208 Nastasi, Bonnie K
Mixed methods research and culture-specific
interventions: program design and evaluation / Nastasi,
Bonnie K.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2016. xx, 200 p.
ISBN : 9781483333823.

36



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS
001.42 41636

** Mixed methods research; Research methodology; Research

209 Noe, Raymond A

Fundamentals of human resource management / Noe, Raymond
A.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2014. xxxi, 527 p.

ISBN : 9781259029097.

658.3 41852

** Human resource management; Human resource environment;
Performance; Developing employees; HRM

210 O'Brien, James A

Management information systems / O'Brien, James A.--10th
ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hil, 2013. xli, 954 p.

ISBN : 9781259026713.

658.4038 41984

** Management information systems

211 O'Sullivan, Arthur

Macroeconomics / O'Sullivan, Arthur.--8th ed.-- Noida:
Pearson, 2015. 380 p.

ISBN : 9789332536609.

339 42089

** Macroeconomics

212 O'Sullivan, Arthur

Microeconomics: principles, applications and tools /
O'Sullivan, Arthur.-- Noida: Pearson, 2015. 429 p.
ISBN : 9789332536647.

338.5 42090

** Microeconomics; Economics

213 Pathak, Bharati V

Indian financial system markets, institutions and service
/ Pathak, Bharati V.--4th ed.-- Delhi: Pearson, 2014.
xxvi, 836 p.

ISBN : 9789332518001.

332.66 42025

** Financial system; Capital market

214 Paul, Justin

Business environment: text and cases / Paul, Justin.--3rd
ed.-- New Delhi: Tata McGraw-Hill, 2011. xx, 507 p.
ISBN : 9780070700772.

37

JUNE , 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016
338.911 41851

** Business environment; Environment; Economic systems;
Economic growth

215 Paul, Justin
International business / Paul, Justin.--6th ed.-- New
Delhi: PHI Learning, 2014. xxi, 770 p.
ISBN : 9788120348639.
658.049 41943

** International business; Globalization

216 Paul, Justin
International marketing: text and cases / Paul, Justin.--
2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Tata McGraw-Hill, 2012. xv, 503 p.
ISBN : 9781259001802.
658.848 41948

** Export marketing; International marketing

217 Pearce, John A
Strategic management: formulation, implementation and
control / Pearce, John A.--12th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw-
Hill, 2015. xxiv, 834 p.
ISBN : 9781259001642.
658.4012 41916

** Strategic management; Strategy formulation; Strategy
implementation

218 Penman, Stephen H
Financial statement analysis and security valuation /
Penman, Stephen H.--4th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill,
2016. xxiv, 754 p.
ISBN : 9789339204693.
657.3 41955

** Investment analysis; Financial statement; Security
valuation

219 Perreault, William D
Basic marketing: a global managerial approach /
Perreault, William D.--15th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill,
2015. xviii, 844 p.
ISBN : 9780070620186.
658.802 41998; CD41998(Ref.)

** Basic marketing; Marketing strategy; Demographic
dimensions; Global consumer markets

38



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

220 Peter, J Paul
Marketing management: knowledge and skills / Peter, J
Paul.--9th ed.-- New Delhi: Tata McGraw Hill, 2013.
xvii, 782 p.
ISBN : 9781259097300.
658.8 41903

** Marketing management; Knowledge; Skill

221 Petersen, CraigH
Managerial economics / Petersen, Craig H.--4th ed.-- New
Delhi: Pearson, 2015. xv, 622 p.
ISBN : 9788177583861.
331.714 42032

** Managerial economics

222 Phillips, Jean M
Strategic staffing / Phillips, Jean M.--3rd ed.-- Noida:
Pearson, 2015. xvii, 425 p.
ISBN : 9789332551992.
658.301 42018

** Personnel management; Employee selection; Strategic
planning

223 Pindyck, Robert S
Microeconomics / Pindyck, Robert S.--7th ed.-- Delhi:
Pearson, 2012. xxx, 674 p.
ISBN : 9788131725993.
338.5 42081

** Microeconomics

224 Pugel, Thomas A
International economics / Pugel, Thomas A.--13th ed.--
New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2016. xxiv, 730 p.
ISBN : 9780070667099.
337 41993

** International economics; Economics

225 Pyzdek, Thomas
The six sigma handbook: a complete guide for green belts,
black belts and managers at all levels / Pyzdek, Thomas.-
4th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw Hill, 2016. xiv, 690 p.
ISBN : 9789339221775.
658.401302 41958

39



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

** Production management-Handbooks-Manuals; Quality
control-Statistical methods; Six sigma

226 Reilly, Frank K
Analysis of investments and management of portfolios /
Reilly, Frank K.--10th ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning,
2012. xxvi, 1066 p.
ISBN : 9788131518748.
332.6 42143

** Investments; Investment analysis; Portfolio management
Portfolio selection

227 Robbins, Stephen P
Essentials of management / Robbins, Stephen P.--6th ed.--
New Delhi: Pearson, 2010. xx, 340 p.
ISBN : 9788131733547.
658 42051

** Management; Essentials management

228 Robbins, Stephen P
Essentials of organizational behavior / Robbins, Stephen
P.--10th ed.-- Delhi: Pearson Education, 2010. xxiv, 327
p.
ISBN : 9788131727645.
658.402 42104(0ut)

** Organizational behavior

229 Robbins, Stephen P
Fundamentals of management: essential concepts and
applications / Robbins, Stephen P.--6th ed.-- Noida:
Pearson, 2015. xxiv, 468 p.
ISBN : 9789131721469.
658 42052

** Management; Planning; Organizing; Leading; Controlling

230 Robbins, Stephen P
Management / Robbins, Stephen P.--10th ed.-- New Delhi:
Pearson, 2015. xix, 466 p.
ISBN : 9788131727201.
658 42101

** Management
231 Robbins, Stephen P
Organization theory: structure, design and applications /

Robbins, Stephen P.--3rd ed.-- Noida: Pearson, 2009.

40



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

xviii, 380 p.
ISBN : 9788131717301.
658.402 42019

** QOrganization; Organizational effectiveness;
Organisation

232 Robbins, Stephen P
Organizational behavior / Robbins, Stephen P.--15th ed.--
Noida: Pearson, 2014. xxxvi, 672 p.
ISBN : 9789332500334.
658.402 42126-42127

** Organizational behavior; Organization; Management

233 Robbins, Stephen P
Organizational behavior / Robbins, Stephen P.--15th ed.--
Noida: Pearson, 2014. xxxvi, 672 p.
ISBN : 9789332500334.
658.402 42125

** QOrganizational behavior; Organization; Management

234 Robbins, Stephen P
Training in interpersonal skills: tips for managing
people at work / Robbins, Stephen P.--6th ed.-- Noida:
Pearson, 2015. 376 p.
ISBN : 9789332549845.
658.3124 42056

** Training management; Interpersonal skills; Managing
people; Motivation

235 Rosen, Harvey S
Public finance / Rosen, Harvey S.--8th ed.-- New Delhi:
McGraw-Hill, 2015. xxvi, 596 p.
ISBN : 9781259029103.
336 41972

** Public finance
236 Ross, Stephen A
Corporate finance / Ross, Stephen A.--10th ed.-- New
Delhi: Tata McGraw Hill, 2015. xxxii, 1119 p.
ISBN : 9789339203122.
658.152 41906
** Corporate finance; Finance

237 Ross, Stephen A

41



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

Fundamentals of corporate finance / Ross, Stephen A.--9th
ed.-- New Delhi: Tata McGraw-Hill, 2014. xlii, 882 p.

ISBN : 9781259027628.

658.152 41899

** Corporate finance; Finance

238 Saleem, Shaikh
Business environment / Saleem, Shaikh.--3rd ed.-- Delhi:
Pearson Education, 2015. xv, 896 p.
ISBN : 9789332544383.
338.911 42016

** Business; Environment; Management

239 Samuelson, Paul A
Macroeconomics / Samuelson, Paul A.--19th ed.-- New Delhi
: Tata McGraw-Hill, 2012. xxxviii, 571 p.
ISBN : 9780071333368.
339 41923

** Macroeconomics

240 Saunders, Anthony
Financial markets and institutions: an introduction to
the risk management approach / Saunders, Anthony.--3rd ed
-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2013. xxiii, 721 p.
ISBN : 9780070635814.
332.2 41951

** Financial markets; Financial institutions; Risk
management

241 Saunders, Mark
Research methods for business students / Saunders, Mark.-
5th ed.-- Noida: Pearson, 2015. xxxi, 614 p.
ISBN : 9788131761045.
001.42 42043

** Research methods; Research methodology; Business
research

242 Saxena, Rajan
Marketing management / Saxena, Rajan.--5th ed.-- New
Delhi: McGraw Hill, 2016. xxxiv, 816 p.
ISBN : 9789339223304.
658.8 41959

** Marketing management

42



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

243 Schiffman, Leon G
Consumer behavior / Schiffman, Leon G.--11th ed.-- Delhi:
Pearson, 2016. xxvii, 508 p.
ISBN : 9789332555099.
658.8342 42111

** Consumer behavior; Consumer motivation;

244 Schiller, Bradley R
The micro economy today / Schiller, Bradley R.--11th ed.-
New Delhi: Tata McGraw Hill, 2011. xxiv, 451 p.
ISBN : 9780071332675.
338.5 41911

** Micro economy

245 Sekaran, Uma
Research methods for business: a skill-building approach
/ Sekaran, Uma.--6th ed.-- New Delhi: John Wiley & Sons,
2015. xxi, 423 p.
ISBN : 9788126556748.
001.42 42151

** Research methods; Research methodology; Business
research

246 Sengupta, Subroto
Brand positioning: strategies for competitive advantage /
Sengupta, Subroto.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Tata McGraw-Hill
, 2010. xiv, 297 p.
ISBN : 9780070581593.
658.827 41845

** Advertising; Brand positioning; Positioning-
Advertising Branding

247 Sharan, Vyuptakesh
Fundamentals of financial management / Sharan, Vyuptakesh
--3rd ed.-- Delhi: Pearson, 2012. xvi, 531 p.
ISBN : 9788131761427.
658.15 42013

** Financial management; Management; Working capital

248 Sharan, Vyuptakesh
International financial management / Sharan, Vyuptakesh.-
6th ed.-- Delhi: PHI Learning, 2016. xviii, 558 p.
ISBN : 9788120345867.
658.1599 41941

43



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

** International financial management; Financial
management; Foreign exchange market

249 Sharpe, William F
Investments / Sharpe, William F.--6th ed.-- Delhi: PHI
Learning, 2016. xxix, 962 p.
ISBN : 9788120321014.
332.6 41942

** |nvestments;

250 Sheth, Tejpal
Business law / Sheth, Tejpal.--2nd ed.-- Delhi: Pearson
Education, 2016. xx, 616 p.
ISBN : 9789332544840.
346.065 42197

** Business law; Law

251 Siegel, Jeremy J
Stocks for the long run: the definitive guide to
financial market returns and long term investment
strategies / Siegel, Jeremy J.--5th ed.-- New Delhi:
McGraw Hill, 2015. xxiii, 422 p.
ISBN : 9789339204372.
332.6322 41961

** Stocks; Stocks markets; Rate of return; Return-
Investment

252 Simchi-Levi, David
Designing and managing the supply chain: concepts,
strategies and case studies / Simchi-Levi, David.--3rd ed
-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2015. xxix, 531 p.
ISBN : 9780070666986.
658.7 41854; CD41854(Ref.)

** Supply chain management; Case studies

253 Slack, Nigel
Operations strategy / Slack, Nigel.--2nd ed.-- Noida:
Pearson Education, 2016. xxiv, 470 p.
ISBN : 9788131725726.
658.5 42008

** Operations strategy; Supply network-Strategy
254 Slavin, Stephen L
Microeconomics / Slavin, Stephen L.--10th ed.-- New Delhi

: McGraw Hill, 2014. xxv, 542 p.

44



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

ISBN : 9789339204679.
338.5 41979

** Microeconomics; Consumer behaviour

255 Sloman, John
Economics for business / Sloman, John.--3rd ed.-- Noida:
Pearson Education, 2006. xxvii, 726 p.
ISBN : 9788177589672.
330.024 42203

** Economics; Business

256 Solomom, Michael R
Consumer behavior: buying, having and being / Solomom,
Michael R.--11th ed.-- Delhi: Pearson, 2016. xxii, 582 p
ISBN : 9789332557468.
658.8342 42112

** Consumer behavior; Consumer; Marketing; Management

257 Sople, Vinod V
Logistics management / Sople, Vinod V.--3rd ed.-- New
Delhi: Pearson, 2012. xxi, 537 p.
ISBN : 9788131768624.
658.5 42020

** Business logistics; Management-Case studies

258 Spiro, Rosann L
Management of a sales force / Spiro, Rosann L.--12th ed.-
New Delhi: McGraw Hill Education, 2015. xxiii, 584 p.
ISBN : 9789339221768.
658.81 41990

** Sales management; Sales force

259 Steffensmeier, Janet M Box
Time series analysis for the social sciences /
Steffensmeier, Janet M Box.-- New York: Cambridge
University Press, 2014. xv, 280 p.
ISBN : 9780521691550.
300.151955 42159(0ut)

** Time series analysis; Social sciences
260 Steiner, John F
Business government and society: a managerial perspective

text and cases / Steiner, John F.--12th ed.-- New Delhi:
McGraw-Hill, 2015. xiv, 642 p.

45



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

ISBN : 9781259028519.
658.4 41914

** Business government; Society; Environment

261 Stevenson, WilliamJ
Operations management / Stevenson, William J.--11th ed.--
New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2016. xxxiii, 908 p.
ISBN : 9789339224387.
658.5 41985

** Operations management; Forecasting; Supply chain
management; Project management

262 Still, Richard R
Sales management: decisions, strategies and cases /
Still, Richard R.--5th ed.-- Noida: Pearson, 2009. xvi,
638 p.
ISBN : 9788131710890.
658.81 42045

** Sales management; Sales force management;
International sales management

263 Stoner, James A F
Management / Stoner, James A F.--6th ed.-- New Delhi:
Pearson, 2009. 656 p.
ISBN : 9788131707043.
658 42053

** Management

264 Studenmund, AH
Using econometrics: a practical guide / Studenmund, A H.-
6th ed.-- Noida: Pearson, 2015. 560 p.
ISBN : 9789332536487.
330.015195 42061

** Econometrics

265 Subramanyam, KR
Financial statement analysis / Subramanyam, K R.--10th ed
-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2016. xx, 685 p.
ISBN : 9789339204723.
657.3 41981

** Financial statement; Finance

266 Sudarsanam, Sudi
Creating value from mergers and acquisitions: the

46



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

challenges / Sudarsanam, Sudi.--2nd ed.-- Noida: Pearson,
2016. xxvi, 786 p.

ISBN : 9789332558663.

658.16 42004

** Mergers and acquisitions

267 Taha, Hamdy A
Operations research: an introduction / Taha, Hamdy A.--
9th ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2014. 816 p.
ISBN : 9789332518223.
658.4034 42092

** Operations research; Programming mathematics

268 Taylor, Shirley
Communication for business: a practical approach /
Taylor, Shirley.--4th ed.-- Noida: Pearson Education,
2011. xvii, 437 p.
ISBN : 9788131727652.
658.45 42027

** Communication; Business communication

269 Thomas, Christopher R
Managerial economics: foundations of business analysis
and strategy / Thomas, Christopher R.--10th ed.-- New
Delhi: McGraw Hill, 2015. xx, 747 p.
ISBN : 9789339205041.
331.714 41980

** Managerial economics; Economics

270 Timmons, Jeffry A
New venture creation: entrepreneurship for the 21st
century / Timmons, Jeffry A.--7th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw
Hill, 2016. xxx, 658 p.
ISBN : 9780070677388.
658.1141 41965

** New business enterprises; Entrepreneurship

271 Titman, Sheridan
Valuation: the art and science of corporate investment
decisions / Titman, Sheridan.--2nd ed.-- Noida: Pearson,
2015. 498 p.
ISBN : 9789332543119.
658.15 (V) 42005(0ut)

** Valuation; Investment opportunities; Global investment

47



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS

272 Todaro, Michael P

Economic development / Todaro, Michael P.--10th ed.-- New
Delhi: Pearson, 2015.

ISBN : 9788131764428.

338.9 42106

** Economic development; Contemporary development

273 Trott, Paul

Innovation management and new product development /
Trott, Paul.--4th ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2012. xxvii,
519 p.

ISBN : 9788131728031.

658.4063 42028

** Technological innovations; Industrial management

274 Tulsian, P C

Business law / Tulsian, P C.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi: TMH,
2015.

ISBN : 9789339203467.

346.065 41850

** Business law

275 Turban, Efraim

Business intelligence: a managerial approach / Turban,
Efraim.--2nd ed.-- Noida: Pearson, 2015. 288 p.

ISBN : 9789332518148.

658.472 42009

** Business intelligence; Industrial management

276 Turban, Efraim

Decision support and business intelligence systems /
Turban, Efraim.--9th ed.-- Noida: Pearson Education, 2015
672 p.

ISBN : 9789332518254

658.4038 42093

** Web mining; Business intelligence; Communication;
Decision support systems

277 Ulrich, Karl T

Product design and development / Ulrich, Karl T.--5th ed.
-- New Delhi: Tata McGraw Hill Education, 2016. xvi, 415

p.
ISBN : 9789352601851.

658.8 (P) 41978

48

JUNE , 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

** Product management; Product design

278 Valacich, Joseph S
Essentials of systems analysis and design / Valacich,
Joseph S.--5th ed.-- Noida: Pearson, 2015. xxvi, 427 p.
ISBN : 97893325502009.
004.21 42039

** Systems analysis; Systems design; System planning;
System implementation

279 Velasquez, Manuel G
Business ethics: concepts and cases / Velasquez, Manuel G
--7th ed.-- Noida: Pearson, 2016. viii, 495 p.
ISBN : 9789332560093.
174.4 42066

** Business ethics; Market; Business

280 Vernimmen, Pierre
Corporate finance: theory and practice / Vernimmen,
Pierre.--4th ed.-- New Delhi: Wiley India, 2015. xiv,
980 p.
ISBN : 9788126556175.
658.152 42233

** Corporate finance; Finance

281 Vivian, John
The media of mass communication / Vivian, John.--11th ed.
-- Noida: Pearson Education, 2015. xxvi, 478 p.
ISBN : 9789332555280.
302.23 42114

** Mass media; Mass communication

282 Vohra, ND
Quantitative techniques in management / Vohra, N D.--4th
ed.-- New Delhi: Tata McGraw-Hill, 2014. xvi, 1063 p.
ISBN : 9789351340157.
658.4033 41858

** Quantitative techniques-Management

283 Walker, Orville C
Marketing strategy: a decision focused approach / Walker,
Orville C.--7th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw Hill, 2015. xv,
352 p.
ISBN : 9789339205263.

49



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS
658.802 41969

** Marketing strategy

284 Weetman, Pauline
Financial and management accounting: an introduction /
Weetman, Pauline.--5th ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2013.
xxvii, 113 p.
ISBN : 9789332511200.
658.1511 42206

** Financial management; Financial accounting; Management
accounting

285 Weihrich, Heinz
Management: a global, innovative and entrepreneurial
perspective / Weihrich, Heinz.--14th ed.-- New Delhi:
McGraw Hill, 2014. xliii, 579 p.
ISBN : 9781259026836.
658 41919

** Management

286 Whang, Sang Min Leo
The new consumer psychology: scanning buying behavior
with MRI of the mind / Whang, Sang Min Leo.-- New York:
Routledge, 2016. xxvii, 202 p.
ISBN : 9781138898936.
658.8342 41690

** Consumer psychology; Consumer behavior; Korea

287 Wheelen, Thomas L
Concepts in strategic management and business policy /
Wheelen, Thomas L.--13th ed.-- Delhi: Pearson Education,
2013. xxv, 513 p.
ISBN : 9788131770542.
658.4012 42122

** Strategic management; Business policy

288 Williams, Jan R
Financial and managerial accounting: the basis for
business decisions / Williams, Jan R.--16th ed.-- New
Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2015. xxxii, 1145 p.
ISBN : 9789385880018.
657.48 41999

** Accounting; Managerial accounting

50

JUNE , 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

289 Williams, Karen
Communicating in business / Williams, Karen.--8th ed.--
New Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2014. xxiii, 712 p.
ISBN : 9788131516362.
658.45 42140

** Communicating-Business; Business communication

290 Wit, Bob De
Strategy: an international perspective / Wit, Bob De.--
5th ed.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning India, 2014. xxv,
835 p.
ISBN : 9788131525593.
658.4012 42165

** Strategic management; Strategy; Strategy process

291 World Bank Group
Global economic prospects: the global economy in
transition / World Bank Group.-- Washington: World Bank
Group, 2015. xvii, 177 p.
ISBN : 9781464804830.
337.1 41828

** Economic prospects-Global

292 Yukl, Gary
Leadership in organizations / Yukl, Gary.--8th ed.--
Noida: Pearson Education, 2015. 448 p.
ISBN : 9789332518131.
658.4092 42085

** Leadership-Organizations; Leadership

293 Zikmund, William G
Business research methods / Zikmund, William G.--8th ed.-
New Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2016. xxiv, 746 p.
ISBN : 9788131520369.
001.42 42141

** Research methods; Industrial management-Research;
Business-Research; Research methodology

** . Keywords
New Arrivals (Documents) June 2016
TITLE INDEX
TITLE S. No. New Arrivals

51



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

Aaker on branding: 20 principles that drive

success : Aaker, David 1
Accounting : Anthony, Robert N 12
Advanced management accounting : Kaplan, Robert

S 156

Advertising and promotion: an integrated
marketing communications perspective : Belgh,

George E 24
Advertising management : Batra, Rajeev 23
Analysis of investments and management of

portfolios : Reilly, Frank K 226
Applied business statistics: making better

business decisions : Black, Ken 33
Applied multivariate statistical analysis

Johnson, Richard A 147
B2B marketing : Hutt, Michael D 144
Basic financial management : Khan, M Y 167
Basic marketing: a global managerial approach

Perreault, William D 219
Basic statistics for business and economics

Lind, Douglas A 183
Behavior in organizations : Greenberg, Jerald 115
Bond markets, analysis and strategies : Fabozzi
, Frank J 90
Brand positioning: strategies for competitive

advantage : Sengupta, Subroto 246
Business communication essentials : Bovee,

Courtland L 39
Business communication: concepts, cases and

applications : Chaturvedi, P D 58
Business communication: connecting in a digital

world : Lesikar, Raymond V 178
Business environment : Saleem, Shaikh 238
Business environment: text and cases : Paul,

Justin 214
Business ethics : DeGeorge, Richard T 76
Business ethics: an Indian perspective

Fernando, A C 94
Business ethics: concepts and cases : Velasquez
, Manuel G 279
Business government and society: a managerial

perspective text and cases : Steiner, John F 260
Business intelligence: a managerial approach

Turban, Efraim 275
Business law : Sheth, Tejpal 250
Business law : Tulsian, P C 274

Business market management B2B: understanding,
creating, and delivering value : Anderson,
James 10

Business marketing: connecting strategy,
relationships, and learning : Dwyer, F Robert 86

Business research methods : Cooper, Donald R 64
Business research methods : Zikmund, William G 293
Business statistics : Beri, C 25

52



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

Business statistics in practice : Bowerman,

Bruce L 40
Business statistics: a first course : Levine,

David M 180

Capital markets: institutions and instruments

Fabozzi, Frank J 91
Case problems in finance : Kester, W Carl 164
Communicating in business : Williams, Karen 289
Communication for business: a practical

approach : Taylor, Shirley 268
Compensation : Milkovich, George T 203
Compensation management in a knowledge-based

world : Henderson, Richard I 126
Concepts in strategic management and business

policy : Wheelen, Thomas L 287
Consumer behavior : Schiffman, Leon G 243
Consumer behavior: building marketing strategy

Hawkins, Del I 124
Consumer behavior: buying, having and being

Solomom, Michael R 256
Contemporary project management : Kloppenborg,

Timothy J 169
Contemporary strategy analysis: text and cases

Grant, Robert M 113
Corporate finance : Ross, Stephen A 236
Corporate finance: theory and practice

Damodaran, Aswath 71
Corporate finance: theory and practice

Vernimmen, Pierre 280
Cost accounting: a managerial emphasis :

Horngren, Charles T 139
Creating powerful brands : Chernatony, Leslie

de 59
Creating value from mergers and acquisitions:

the challenges : Sudarsanam, Sudi 266

Damodaran on valuation: security analysis for

investment and corporate finance : Damodaran,
Aswath 72
Decision support and business intelligence

systems : Turban, Efraim 276
Derivatives markets : Mcdonald, Robert L 198

Designing and managing the supply chain:
concepts, strategies and case studies

Simchi-Levi, David 252
e-Business 2.0: roadmap for success : Kalakota,

Ravi 155
E-business and e-commerce management: strategy,
implementation and practice : Chaffey, Dave 51
Econometric analysis : Greene, William H 116
Economic development : Todaro, Michael P 272
Economic methodology: understanding economics

as a science : Boumans, Marcel 38
Economics for business : Sloman, John 255

Economics: principles, problems and policies

53



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

McConnell, Campbell R 197
Effective leadership : Achua, Christopher F 4
Effective training: system, strategies and

practices : Blanchard, P Nick 35
Entrepreneurship : Hisrich, Robert D 132
ERP demystified : Leon, Alexis 177
Essentials of financial accounting

Bhattacharyya, Asish K 30
Essentials of management : Robbins, Stephen P 227
Essentials of management: an international and

leadership perspective : Koontz, Harold 170
Essentials of organizational behavior : Robbins
, Stephen P 228
Essentials of strategic management : Hunger, J

David 143
Essentials of systems analysis and design

Valacich, Joseph S 278
An experiential approach to organization

development : Brown, Donald R 44

Finance sense: finance for non-finance

executives : Chandra, Prasanna 53
Financial accounting for B Com, CA, CS and ICWA
foundation course : Meheshwari, S N 199
Financial accounting for business managers
Bhattacharyya, Asish K 31
Financial accounting for managers : Dhamija,
Sanjay 80
Financial accounting: a managerial perspective
Narayanaswamy, R 207

Financial and management accounting: an

introduction : Weetman, Pauline 284
Financial and managerial accounting: the basis

for business decisions : Williams, Jan R 288
Financial decision making: concepts, problems

and cases : Hampton, John J 121
Financial institutions and markets : Madura,

Jeff 191
Financial management and policy : Horne, James

C Van 137
Financial management: theory and practice

Brigham, Eugene F 43

Financial management: theory and practice

Chandra, Prasanna 54
Financial markets and institutions : Mishkin,
Frederic S 204

Financial markets and institutions: an
introduction to the risk management approach

Saunders, Anthony 240
Financial policy and management accounting
Banerjee, Bhabatosh 20
Financial risk manager handbook plus test bank
Jorion, Philippe 152

Financial statement analysis : Foster, Feorge 97
Financial statement analysis : Gibson, Charles

H 105

54



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

Financial statement analysis : Subramanyam, K R 265
Financial statement analysis and security

valuation : Penman, Stephen H 218
Foundations of financial markets and

institutions : Fabozzi, Frank J 92
A framework for human resource management

Dessler, Gary 78
A framework for marketing management : Kotler,
Philip 172
Fundamentals of corporate finance : Ross,

Stephen A 237
Fundamentals of financial management : Banerjee

, Bhabatosh 21
Fundamentals of financial management : Horne,

James C Van 138
Fundamentals of financial management : Sharan,
Vyuptakesh 247
Fundamentals of futures and options markets

Hull, John C 142
Fundamentals of human resource management : Noe

, Raymond A 209
Fundamentals of management: essential concepts

and applications : Robbins, Stephen P 229
Fundamentals of selling: customers for life

through service : Futrell, Charles M 100

Global economic prospects: the global economy
in transition : World Bank Group 291
Global economics : Carbaugh, Robert J 46
Global marketing management : Keegan, Warren J 158

Global marketing: a decision oriented approach
Hollensen, Svend 136

The handbook of fixed income securities

Fabozzi, Frank J Ed 93
Human relations in organizations: applications

and skill building : Lussier, Robert N 187
Human resource management : Byars, Lloyd L 45
Human resource management : Dessler, Gary 79
Human resource management : Ivancevich, John M 145
Human resource management: text and cases

Aswathappa, K 17
The human side of organizations : Drafke,

Michael 83
Indian financial system : Khan, M Y 168
Indian financial system markets, institutions

and service : Pathak, Bharati V 213
Industrial relations and labour laws : Manappa,

Arun 195
Innovation management and new product

development : Trott, Paul 273
Integrated advertising, promotion and marketing

communications : Clow, Kenneth E 63
International business : Paul, Justin 215

International business: competing in the global

55



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

marketplace : Hill, Charles W L 128
International business: environments and

operations : Daniels, John D 74
International business: text and cases

Cherunilam, Francis 60
International economics : Appleyard, Dennis R 14
International economics : Gerber, James 104
International economics : Pugel, Thomas A 224
International economics: theory and policy

Krugman, Paul R 175
International financial management : Apte, P G 15
International financial management : Sharan,
Vyuptakesh 248
International human resource management: text

and cases : Aswathappa, K 18
International management: culture strategy and
behavior : Luthans, Fred 188
International management: managing across

borders and cultures: text and cases : Deresky

, Helen 77
International marketing : Cateora, Philip R 49
International marketing : Czinkota, Michael R 68
International marketing : Joshi, Rakesh Mohan 153
International marketing and export management
Albaum, Gerald 6
International marketing: text and cases : Paul,
Justin 216
Internet marketing: strategy, implementation

and practice : Chaffey, Dave 52

An introduction to accountancy: for B Com, BBA,
M Com, MCA and foundation examinations of
various professional institutions : Maheshwari
, SN 192

Introduction to financial accounting : Horngren

, Charles T 140
Introduction to management accounting
Horngren, Charles T 141

An introduction to management science:
quantitative approaches to decision making

Anderson, David A 8
Introduction to materials management : Arnold,

J R Tony 16
Introduction to operations research : Hillier,
Frederick S 129
Introduction to risk management and insurance
Dorfman, Mark S 81
Investment analysis and portfolio management
Chandra, Prasanna 55

Investment game: how to win : Chandra, Prasanna 56
Investment valuation: tools and techniques for

determining the value of any asset : Damodaran

, Aswath 73
Investments : Bodie, Zvi 37
Investments : Sharpe, William F 249
Leadership in organizations : Yukl, Gary 292

56



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

Legal aspects of business : Kumar, Ravinder 176
Logistics engineering and management

Blanchard, Benjamin S 34
Logistics management : Sople, Vinod V 257

Macroeconomic essentials: understanding

economics in the news : Kennedy, Peter E 162
Macroeconomics : Abel, Andrew B 3
Macroeconomics : Dornbusch, Rudiger 82
Macroeconomics : Gordon, Robert J 112
Macroeconomics : O'Sullivan, Arthur 211
Macroeconomics : Samuelson, Paul A 239
Macroeconomics: theories and policies : Froyen,

Richard T 99
Macroeconomics: theory and applications : Gupta
, G S 118
Management : Hitt, Michael A 133
Management : Robbins, Stephen P 230
Management : Stoner, James A F 263

Management accounting: information for
decision-making and strategy execution

Atkinson, Anthony A 19
Management concepts and practices : Hannagan,

Tim 122
Management control systems : Anthony, Robert N 13
Management essentials : DuBrin, Andrew J 84
Management information systems : O'Brien, James

A 210

Management information systems: for the

information age : Haag, Stephen 119
Management of a sales force : Spiro, Rosann L 258
Management of organizational behavior: leading

human resources : Hersey, Paul 127
Management science modeling : Albright, S

Christian 7
Management: a global, innovative and

entrepreneurial perspective : Weihrich, Heinz 285
Managerial accounting : Garrison, Ray H 102

Managerial accounting: creating value in a
global business environment : Hilton, Ronald W 130

Managerial economics : Dwivedi, D N 85
Managerial economics : Hirschey, Mark 131
Managerial economics : Maheshwari, Yogesh 193
Managerial economics : Petersen, Craig H 221
Managerial economics: economic tools for

today's: decision makers : Keat, Paul G 157

Managerial economics: foundations of business
analysis and strategy : Thomas, Christopher R 269

Managing human resources : Gomez-Mejia, Luis R 110
Managing human resources: productivity, quality
of work life, profits : Cascio, Wayne F 47
Marketing : Etzel, Michael J 89
Marketing for hospitality and tourism : Kotler,
Philip 173
Marketing management : Saxena, Rajan 242

Marketing management: knowledge and skills

57



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

Peter, J Paul 220
Marketing research : Aaker, David A 2
Marketing research : Beri, G C 26
Marketing research : Boyce, John 41
Marketing research: an applied orientation

Malhotra, Naresh K 194
Marketing strategy: a decision focused approach

Walker, Orville C 283
Mathematics and statistics for economics

Monga, G S 206
The media of mass communication : Vivian, John 281
The micro economy today : Schiller, Bradley R 244
Microeconomics : Besanko, Devid A 28
Microeconomics : Gravelle, Hugh 114
Microeconomics : Pindyck, Robert S 223
Microeconomics : Slavin, Stephen L 254
Microeconomics in context : Goodwin, Neva 111
Microeconomics: principles, applications and

tools : O'Sullivan, Arthur 212

Mixed methods research and culture-specific
interventions: program design and evaluation
Nastasi, Bonnie K 208

Modern database management : Hoffer, Jeffrey A 135

Modern management: concepts and skills : Certo,

Samuel C 50
Modern portfolio theory and investment analysis
Elton, Edwin J 88
Multinational business finance : Eiteman, David
K 87
Multivariate data analysis : Hair, Joseph F 120

Napoleonic leadership: a study in power : Jones

, Stephanie 151
The new consumer psychology: scanning buying
behavior with MRI of the mind : Whang, Sang

Min Leo 286
New era of management : Daft, Richard L 69
New venture creation: entrepreneurship for the

21st century : Timmons, Jeffry A 270

Operations and supply chain management : Chase,

Richard B 57
Operations management : Gaither, Norman 101
Operations management : Heizer, Jay 125
Operations management : Stevenson, William J 261
Operations management: process and supply

chains : Krajewski, Lee J 174
Operations research: an introduction : Taha,

Hamdy A 267
Operations strategy : Slack, Nigel 253

Organization development: behavioral science
interventions for organization improvement

French, Wendell L 98
Organization theory: structure, design and

applications : Robbins, Stephen P 231
Organizational behavior : Robbins, Stephen P 232-233

58



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

Organizational behavior: an evidence-based

approach : Luthans, Fred 189
Organizational behavior: managing people and

organizations : Griffin, Ricky W 117
Organizational theory design, and change

Jones, Gareth R 150
Organizations: behavior structure processes

Gibson, James L 106
Performance management : Aguinis, Herman 5
Personnel management : Manappa, Arun 205
Portfolio management : Kevin, S 165
Principles and practice of cost accounting

Bhattacharyya, Asish K 32
Principles of corporate finance : Brealey,

Richard A 42
Principles of economics : Case, Karl E 48
Principles of economics : Mankiw, N Gregory 196
Principles of management finance : Gitman,

Lawrence J 109
Principles of marketing : Kotker, Philip 171

Product design and development : Ulrich, Karl T 277
Project management best practices: achieving

global excellence : Kerzner, Harold 163
Project management: a managerial approach

Meredith, Jack R 200
Project planning, scheduling and control

Lewis, James P 182
Public finance : Rosen, Harvey S 235
Purchasing and supply chain management : Lysons

, Kenneth 190
Quality management : Gitlow, Howard S 108
Quantitative techniques in management : Vohra,

N D 282

Reconceptualizing qualitative research:
methodologies without methodology : Ljungberg,

Mirka Koro 185
Research methods for business students

Saunders, Mark 241
Research methods for business: a skill-building

approach : Sekaran, Uma 245
Retail management: a strategic approach

Berman, Barry 27
Retail marketing management : Gilbert, David 107
Retailing and introduction : Cox, Roger 65
Risk management and insurance : Harrington,

Scott E 123
Sales force management : Johnston, Mark W 148
Sales management: decisions, strategies and

cases : Still, Richard R 262
Security analysis and portfolio management

Fischer, Donald E 95

Security analysis and portfolio management

59



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

Kevin, S 166
Selling and sales management : Jobber, David 146
Service management: operations, strategy,

information technology : Fitzsimmons, James A 96
Service operations management : Johnston,

Robert 149
Services marketing: People technology strategy

Lovelock, Christophe 186

The six sigma handbook: a complete guide for
green belts, black belts and managers at all

levels : Pyzdek, Thomas 225
SPSS for windows step by step a simple guide
and reference 18.0 update : George, Darren 103

Statistical techniques in business and

economics : Lind, Douglas A 184

Statistics for business and economics

Anderson, David R 9

Statistics for management : Levin, Richard I 179

Statistics for management and economics

Keller, Gerald 159

Statistics for managers: using Microsoft excel
Levine, David M 181

Stocks for the long run: the definitive guide

to financial market returns and long term
investment strategies : Siegel, Jeremy J 251
Strategic brand management: building, measuring

and managing brand equity : Keller, Kevin Lane 160

Strategic management : Hitt, Michael A 134
Strategic management : Kachru, Upendra 154
Strategic management and competitive advantage:
concepts : Barney, Jay B 22
Strategic management: concepts and cases
David, Fred R 75
Strategic management: formulation,
implementation and control : Pearce, John A 217
Strategic marketing : Cravens, David W 66
Strategic marketing for nonprofit organizations
Andreasen, Alan R 11

Strategic staffing : Phillips, Jean M 222
Strategy: an international perspective : Wit,

Bob De 290
Successful service operations management

Metters, Richard 201
Supply chain management: strategy, planning and
operation : Chopra, Sunil 61
Systems analysis and design : Kendall, Kenneth

E 161

Target centric network modeling: case studies

in analyzing complex intelligence issues

Clark, Robert M 62
The technical analysis course: learn how to
forecast and time the market : Meyers, Thomas

A 202
Theory of organization development and change
Cummings, Thomas G 67

60



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

Time series analysis for the social sciences

Steffensmeier, Janet M Box 259
Training in interpersonal skills: tips for
managing people at work : Robbins, Stephen P 234

Understanding and analyzing balance sheets

using excel worksheet : Bodhanwala, Ruzbeh J 36
Understanding the theory and design of
organizations : Daft, Richard L 70

Using econometrics: a practical guide
Studenmund, A H 264

Valuation: the art and science of corporate
investment decisions : Titman, Sheridan 271

Working capital management: strategies and
Techniques: Bhattacharya, Hrishikes 29

New Arrivals (Documents) June 2016
AUTHOR INDEX

AUTHOR S. No. New Arrivals
Aaker, David 1
Aaker, David A 2,23
Abel, Andrew B 3
Achua, Christopher F 4
Ackerman, Frank 111
Adhikari, Atanu 293
Agarwal, Madhushree Nanda 227,229
Aguinis, Herman 5
Albaum, Gerald 6
Albright, S Christian 7
Alexander, Gordon J 249
Allen, Franklin 42
Anderson, David A 8
Anderson, David R 9
Anderson, James 10
Anderson, Rolph E 120
Andreasen, Alan R 11
Anthony, Robert N 12-13
Appleyard, Dennis R 14
Apte, P G 15
Armstrong, Gary 171
Arnold, J R Tony 16
Aswathappa, K 17-18
Atkinson, Anthony A 19,156
Babin, Barry J 120,293
Bailey, Jeffery V 249
Balkin, David B 110
Banerjee, Bhabatosh 20-21
Banerjee, Madhumita 136
Banerjee, Sreejata 157
Barney, Jay B 22

61



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

Basu, Preetam 129
Batra, Rajeev 23
Beeck, Donald E 63
Behl, Ramesh 210
Belgh, George E 24
Belgh, Michael A 24
Bell, Cecil H 98
Berenson, Mark L 180
Beri, C 25
Beri, G C 26
Berman, Barry 27
Bernanke, Ben S 3
Besanko, Devid A 28
Bettner, Mark S 288
Bhargava, Naval K 158
Bhattacharya, Hrishikes 29
Bhattacharyya, Asish K 30-32
Bhattacharyya, sanghamitra 229
Bhattacharyya, Sanghamitra 227
Black, J Stewart 133
Black, Ken 33
Black, William 120
Blanchard, Benjamin S 34
Blanchard, P Nick 35
Bodhanwala, Ruzbeh J 36
Bodie, Zvi 37
Bougie, Roger 245
Boumans, Marcel 38
Bovee, Courtland L 39
Bowen, John T 173
Bowerman, Bruce L 40
Boyce, John 41
Braeutigam, Ronald R 28
Brealey, Richard A 42
Brewer, Peter C 102
Brigham, Eugene F 43
Brittain, Paul 65
Broadie, Mark 7
Brown, Donald R 44
Brown, Keith 226
Brown, Stephen J 88
Brue, Stanley L 197
Burgstahler, Dave 141
Byars, Lloyd L 45
Cannice, Mark V 285
Carbaugh, Robert J 46
Carcello, Joseph V 288
Cardy, Robert L 110
Carr, Jon C 293
Cascio, Wayne F 47
Case, Karl E 48
Cateora, Philip R 49
Certo, S Trevis 50
Certo, Samuel C 50
Chaffey, Dave 51-52

62



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

Chandra, Prasanna 53-56
Chapman, Stephen N 16
Chase, Richard B 57
Chatterjee, Jayanta 186
Chaturvedi, Mukesh 58
Chaturvedi, P D 58
Chaudhuri, Sudip 239
Chernatony, Leslie de 59
Cherunilam, Francis 60
Chopra, Sunil 61
Clark, Graham 149
Clark, Robert M 62
Clive, Lloyd M 16
Clow, Kenneth E 63
Cooper, Donald R 64
Cornett, Marcia Millon 240
Coulter, Mary 230
Cox, Roger 65
Cravens, David W 66
Croushore, Dean 3
Cummings, Maeve 119
Cummings, Thomas G 67
Cundiff, Edward W 262
Czinkota, Michael R 68
Daft, Richard L 69
Damodaran, Aswath 71-73
Daniel, Sullivan P 74
Daniels, John D 74
Dash, Sadhna 18
Datar, Srikant M 139
David, Forest R 75
David, Fred R 75
Davis, John 38
Day, George S 2
DeCenzo, David A 227,229
DeGeorge, Richard T 76
Delen, Dursun 275-276
Deresky, Helen 77
Dessler, Gary 78-79
Dhamija, Sanjay 80
Doh, Jonathan P 188
Donnelly, James H 106,220
Dorfman, Mark S 81
Dornbusch, Rudiger 82
Drafke, Michael 83
DuBrin, Andrew J 84
Duerr, Edwin 6
Dwivedi, D N 85
Dwyer, F Robert 86
Eakins, Stanley G 204
Ehrhardt, Michael C 43
Eiteman, David K 87
Elliott, John A 140
Ellis-Chadwick, Fiona 52
Elton, Edwin J 88

63



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

Eppinger, Steven D 277
Etzel, Michael J 89
Evans, Joel R 27
Fabozzi, Frank J 90-92
Fabozzi, Frank J Ed 93
Fair, Ray C 48
Farrington, Brian 190
Fernando, A C 94
Field, Alfred J 14
Fischer, Donald E 95
Fisher, Stanley 82
Fitzsimmons, James A 96
Fitzsimmons, Mona J 96
Flatley, Marie E 178
Flynn, Sean M 197
Foster, Feorge 97
Freeman R Edward 263
Freeman, John R 259
French, Wendell L 98
Froyen, Richard T 99
Futrell, Charles M 100
Gaither, Norman 101
Garrison, Ray H 102
Gayer, Ted 235
George, Darren 103
George, Joey F 278
Gerber, James 104
Gerhart, Barry 209
Gibson, Charles H 105
Gibson, James L 106
Gilbert Daniel R 263
Gilbert, David 107
Gilly, Mary C 49
Gitlow, Howard S 108
Gitman, Lawrence J 109
Goetzmann, William N 88
Gomez-Mejia, Luis R 110
Goodwin, Neva 111
Gordon, Robert J 112
Gosling, Jonathan 151
Govindarajan, Vijay 13
Goyal, Anita 277
Graham, John L 49
Grant, Robert M 113
Gravelle, Hugh 114
Grazier, Greg 101
Greenberg, Jerald 115
Greene, William H 116
Griffin, Ricky W 117
Gruber, Martin J 88
Gully, Stanley M 222
Gupta, G S 118
Haag, Stephen 119

64



IMT LIBRARY

Hair, Joseph F
Haka, Susan F
Hampton, John J
Hannagan, Tim

Harrington, Scott E

Hawkins, David F
Hawkins, Del I
Heizer, Jay

Henderson, Richard I

Hersey, Paul

Hill, Charles W L
Hillier, Frederick S

Hilton, Ronald W
Hirschey, Mark

Hisrich, Robert D
Hitchcock, John H

Hitt, Matthew P
Hitt, Michael A

Hoffer, Jeffrey A
Hollenbeck, John R

Hollensen, Svend

Horne, James C Van
Horngren, Charles T
Hoskisson, Robert E

Hull, John C
Hunger, J David

Hunsaker, Phillip L

Hutt, Michael D

Ireland, R Duane

Ivancevich, John M

Jacob, Isaac

Jacobs, F. Robert

Jaffe, Jeffrey
Jain, Arun Kumar
Jain, P K
Jobber, David
Johnson, Richard
Johnston, Kevin
Johnston, Mark W
Johnston, Robert
Jones, Frank J
Jones, Gareth R
Jones, Stephanie
Jordan, Bradford
Jordan, Ronald J
Jorion, Philippe

Joshi, Rakesh Mohan

Judge, Timothy A

Kachru, Upendra

Kakani, Ram Kumar

Kalakota, Ravi

Kalra, Dharam Vir

NEW ARRIVALS

65

120

288

121

122

123

12

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

208

259
133-134
135,278
209

136
137-138
139-141
134

142
143,287
234

144

134
106,145

160
57
236
128
167
146
147
52
148
149
92
150
151
237
95
152
153
228,
232-233

154
236
155
61

JUNE , 2016



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

Kaminsky, Philip 252
Kane, Alex 37
Kaplan, Robert S 19,156
Kapoor, Ramneek 216
Keat, Paul G 157
Keegan, Warren J 158
Keller, Gerald 159
Keller, Kevin 172
Keller, Kevin Lane 160
Keller, Paul 225
Kendall, Julie E 161
Kendall, Kenneth E 161
Kennedy, Peter E 162
Kerzner, Harold 163
Kester, W Carl 164
Kevin, S 165-166
Khan, M Y 167-168
King, David 275
King-Metters, Kathryn 201
Kloppenborg, Timothy J 169
Koontz, Harold 170,285
Kotker, Philip 171
Kotler, Philip 11,172-173
Krajewski, Lee J 174
Krehbiel, Timothy C 180
Krizan, A G Buddy 289
Krugman, Paul R 175
Kumar, Ravinder 176
Kumar, S Ramesh 243
Kumar, V 2
Lancaster, Geoff 146
Leon, Alexis 177
Lesikar, Raymond V 178
Levin, Richard I 179
Levine, David M 108,
180-181
Lewis, James P 182
Lewis, Michael 253
Lewis, Philip 241
Lieberman, Gerald J 129
Lind, Douglas A 183-184
Ljungberg, Mirka Koro 185
Logan, Joyce 289
Lovelock, Christopher 186
Lussier, Robert N 4,187
Luthans, Fred 188-189
Lysons, Kenneth 190
Madura, Jeff 191
Maheshwari, S N 192
Maheshwari, Sharad K 192
Maheshwari, Suneel K 192
Maheshwari, Yogesh 193
Makens, James C 173
Malhotra, Manoj K 174

66



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

Malhotra, Naresh K 194
Mallery, Paul 103
Manappa, Arun 195
Manikutty, S 134
Manimala, Mathew J 132
Mankiw, N Gregory 196
Mann, Steven V 93
Mantel, Samuel J 200
Marakas, George M 210
Marchal, William G 183-184
Marcus, Alan J 37
Marshall, Greg W 148
Martin, John D 271
Martin, Kipp 8
Mathew, Mary 150
Mathur, Mini 27
Matsumura, Ella Mae 19
Maurice, S Charles 269
Mayer, Richard 52
McCarthy, E. Jerome 219
McConnell, Campbell R 197
McDonald, Malcolm 59
Mcdonald, Robert L 198
Meheshwari, S N 199
Meheshwari, Sharad 199
Meheshwari, Sunil K 199
Mehta, Prem L 223
Meindl, Peter 6l
Merchant, Kenneth A 12
Meredith, Jack R 200
Merrier, Patricia 289
Metters, Richard 201
Meyer, Ron 290
Meyers, Thomas A 202
Milkovich, George T 203
Mishkin, Frederic S 204
Mital, Amita 217
Mitchell, William 62
Modigliani, Franco 91-92
Moffett, Michael H 87
Mohanty, Pitabas 37,42
Monappa, Arun 205
Monga, G S 206
Mookerjee, Amit 124
Moorhead, Gregory 117
Mothersbaugh, David L 124
Mullins, John W 283
Murphree, Emily S 40
Myers, John G 23
Myers, Stewart C 42
Nag, Bodhibrata 129
Nambudiri, Ranjeet 47,195
Narayanaswamy, R 207
Narayandas, Das 10
Narus, James A 10

67



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

Nastasi, Bonnie K 208
Nelson, Julie A 111
Newman, Jerry M 203
Niehaus, Gregory R 123
Noe, Raymond A 209
Nordhaus, William D 239
Noreen, Eric W 102
O'Brien, James A 210
O'Connell, Richard T 40
O'Sullivan, Arthur 211-212
Obstfeld, Maurice 175
Oppenheim, Alan J 108
Oppenheim, Rosa 108
Oster, Sharon 48
Pandit, Ajay 89
Parameswaran, M G 160
Pathak, Bharati V 213
Paul, Justin 214-216
Pearce, John A 217
Penman, Stephen H 218
Perez, Stephen J 211-212
Perreault, William D 219
Peter, J Paul 220
Peters, Michael P 132
Petersen, Craig H 221
Pevehouse, Jon C W 259
Phillips, Amy 119
Phillips, Jean M 222
Piercy, Nigel E 66
Pindyck, Robert S 223
Platt, David E 130
Pugel, Thomas A 224
Pullman, Madeleine 201
Purani, Keyoor 24
Pyzdek, Thomas 225
Radebaugh, Lee H 74
Rajan, Madhav V 139
Rajashekhar, Jagadeesh 125
Ram, V Anand 35
Ramesh, V 135
Rangarajan, Krish 287
Rastogi, Sanjay 179
Ratnam, C S Venkata 203
Rees, Ray 114
Reilly, Frank K 226
Render, Barry 125
Rentz, Kathryn 178
Rich, Gregory 258
Ritzman, Larry P 174
Robbins, Stephen P 227-234
Robinson, Marcia 155
Robinson, Richard B 217
Rockett, Katharine 28

68



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

Ronkainen, Ilkka A 68
Rosen, Harvey S 235
Ross, Stephen A 236-237
Ruback, Richard S 164
Rubin, David S 179
Rubinfeld, Daniel L 223
Rue, Leslie 45
Saiyadain, Mirza 205
Saleem, Shaikh 238
Salwan, Prashant 74
Samuelson, Paul A 239
Sanghi, Seema 228
Saunders, Anthony 240
Saunders, Mark 241
Saxena, Rajan 242
Schatzberg, Jeff O 141
Schiffman, Leon G 243
Schiller, Bradley R 244
Schindler, Pamela S 04
Sekaran, Uma 245
Selvaraj, Patturaja 195
Sengupta, Subroto 246
Shankar, Ravi 57,252
Sharan, Vyuptakesh 247-248
Sharda, Ramesh 275-276
Sharma, Dheera]j 144
Sharma, J K 64
Sharpe, William F 249
Sheffrin, Steven M 211-212
Shepherd, Dean A 132
Sheth, Tejpal 250
Siddiqui, Masood Husain 179
Siegel, Jeremy J 251
Simchi-Levi, David 252
SimchilLevi, Edith 252
Slack, Nigel 253
Slavin, Stephen L 254
Sloman, John 255
Smith, Stephen C 272
Solomom, Michael R 256
Sople, Vinod V 257
Speh, Thomas W 144
Spinelli, Stephen 270
Spiro, Rosann L 258
Srivastava, Samir K 174
Stanon, William J 89
Stanton, William J 258
Startz, Richard 82
Steffensmeier, Janet M Box 259
Steiner, George A 260
Steiner, John F 260
Stephan, David F 181
Stevenson, William J 261
Still, Richard R 262
Stonehill, Arthur I 87

69



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

Stoner, James A F 263
Studenmund, A H 264
Subramanyam, K R 265
Sudarsanam, Sudi 266
Sundem, Gary L 140-141
Sutcliffe, Mark 255
Sweeney, Dennis J 8-9
Szabat, Kathryn A 181
Taha, Hamdy A 267
Tanner, John F 86
Taylor, Shirley 268
Thacker, James W 35
Thill, John V 39
Thomas, Christopher R 269
Thornhill, Adrian 241
Timmons, Jeffry A 270
Titman, Sheridan 271
Todaro, Michael P 272
Topi, Heikki 135
Trott, Paul 273
Tufano, Peter 164
Tulsian, Bharat 274
Tulsian, P C 274
Turban, Efraim 275-276
Ulrich, Karl T 277
Valacich, Joseph S 278
Varkkey, Biju 79
Velasquez, Manuel G 279
Vernimmen, Pierre 280
Viswanathan, P K 180
Vivian, John 281
Vohra, N D 282
Vohra, Neharika 230,232
Vohra, Veena 98
Wachowicz, John M 138
Walker, Bruce J 89
Walker, Orville C 283
Wallace, Elaine 59
Walton, Steve 201
Wathen, Samuel A 183-184
Weetman, Pauline 284
Weihrich, Heinz 170,285
Weisskopf, Thomas 111
Westerfield, Randolph W 236-237
Whang, Sang Min Leo 286
Wheelen, Thomas L 143,287
Wichern, Dean W 147
Wild, John J 265
Williams, Jan R 288
Williams, Karen 289
Williams, Thomas A 8-9
Winston, Wayne L 7

70



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

Wirtz, Jochen 186
Wisenblit, Joseph 243
Wit, Bob De 290
World Bank Group 291
Worley, Christopher G 67

Wright, Patrick M 209
Young, Philip K 157
Young, S Mark 19

Yukl, Gary 292

New Arrivals (Documents) June 2016

SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX

Business communication

Business communications
Business enterprises
Business environment
Business ethics

-Case studies
Business government
Business intelligence
Business law

71

SUBJECT/KEYWORD S. No. New Arrivals
Accountancy 192
Accounting 12,80,130,

140,192,
199,288
Advertising 24,063,246
Advertising management 23
Analyzing 36
Applied multivariate 147
B Com 192,199
B2B Marketing 144
Balance sheet 36
Basic marketing 219
Basic vocabulary
-Statistics 181
BBA 192
Bond analysis 90
Bond markets 90
Bond valuation 165
Brand
-Products 59
Brand management 1,160
Brand positioning 246
Branding 1,246
Budget preparation 13
Business 128,184,
238,255,
279
-Research 293

58,178,268
289

39

51

214
76,94,279
76

260
275-276
176,250,



IMT LIBRARY

Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business

CA

logistics
management
marketing
policy
research

research methods

statistics

Capital management
Capital market
Capital structure
Case studies

Case study

Cases

Commercial statistics

Communicating
-Business
Communication
-Marketing
Communications
Compensation

Compensation management

Computer

Connecting strategy

Consumer
Consumer

Consumer
Consumer

Consumer psychology
Contemporary development

networks

behavior

behaviour
motivation

NEW ARRIVALS

Contemporary project management

Contemporary strategy

Contract

law

Controlling
Corporate finance

-Security

Corporate strategies

Corporations
-Finance
-Valuation-Mathematical models

Cost

-Management accounting

Cost accounting
Cost management

CSs

Culture strategy

Customer relationship

Customer

services

72

274
257
60

10,86

287

241,245

64

JUNE , 2016

25,33,40,

180

199
29

91,168,213

164
252
154

60,129

40

289

58,268,276

63
39

79,203
126,203

51
86
256

124,124,
243,256,

286

28,52,254

243
286
272
169
113
176
229

42,71,137,

152,

236-237,

280
72
22

42
73

53

32,139

19

199
188
100
201



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

Data analysis 120
Database 135
Database management 135
Decision makers 157
Decision Making 181
Decision making 8
Decision support systems 276
Demographic dimensions 219
Derivatives markets 198
Developing employees 209
Development change 67
Digital world 178
Dynamic business 130
e
-Business 155
E
—Commerce 51
Econometric analysis 116
Econometrics 264
Economic development 272
Economic growth 214
Economic methodology 38
Economic policy 99
Economic prospects
-Global 291
Economic systems 214
Economics 9,14,46,48
85,131,159
183-184,
196-197,
212,224,
255,269
Effective leadership 4
Electronic commerce 51
Employee selection 222
Employees training 35
Entering international markets 153
Enterprises 87
Entrepreneurial strategy 132
Entrepreneurship 132,270
Environment 130,214,
238,260
Environments 74
ERP 177
ERP demystified 177
Essentials management 143,170,
227
Ethics management 94
Excel worksheet 36
Export management 6
Export marketing 49,136,158
216
Finance 21,42,

73



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

71-72,87,
92,109,167
236-237,
265,280
-Case 164
Finance institutions 92
Financial accounting 30-31, 80,
140,199,
207,284
Financial decision 121
Financial decisions 43
Financial environment 21
Financial institutions 191,204,
240
Financial management 15,21,43,
53-54,121,
137-138,
167,
247-248,
284
Financial markets 204,240
Financial policy 20
Financial risk 152
Financial statement 218,265
-Analysis 97,105
Financial system 54,168,213
Financing operations 164
Fixed income securities 93
Forecasting 261
Foreign exchange market 248
Future market 142
Game 56
Global consumer markets 219
Global economics 46,112
Global environment 50
Global human resource management 77
Global investment 271
Global marketing 68
Globalization 106,215
History
-Management 50
Hospitality 173
HRM 45,145,209
Human resource 79
Human resource environment 209
Human resource management 17-18,45,
47,78-179,
145,209
Human resources management 110
ICWA 199
Indian financial system 168
Industrial engineering
-Operations analysis 34

74



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

Industrial management 7,69,134,
273,275
-Research 293
Industrial organization 67
Industrial procurement 61
Industrial psychology, 83
Industrial relations 195
Innovations 191
Institution 91
Insurance 81
Insurance regulation 123
Integrated marketing
—-Communication 24
International business c0,74,87,
128,215
International business enterprises 49
International economic relations 175
International economics 14,104,175
224
International finance 87,175
International leadership 170
International management 77,188
International marketing 6,49,608,
136,153,
158,216
International marketing research 153
International sales management 262
Internet marketing 52
Interpersonal relations 83,187
Interpersonal skills 234
Investment 55-56,72,
88,164-165
202
Investment analysis 55,88,202,
218,226
Investment environment 37
Investment opportunities 271
Investments 37,226,249
Keynesian economics 99
Knowledge 220
Korea 286
Labour laws 195
Law 176,250
Leadership 4,127,151,
292
-Organizations 292
Leading 229
Legal aspects 176
Logistics engineering 34
Logistics management 34
Long term financing 164
M Com 192
Macroeconomic 162

75



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016
Macroeconomic essentials 162
Macroeconomics 3,82,99,

112,118,
211,239
Management 8,21,26-27
49,69,79,
84,89,98,
122,
127-130,
133,138,
148,154,
194,227,
229-230,
232-233,
238,247,
256,263,
285
-Case studies 257
Management accounting 284
Management Accounting 156
Management accounting
Management Accounting 19
Management control 13
Management control systems 13
Management essentials 84
Management information systems 119,210
Management science 7-8
Managerial accounting 102,130,
288
Managerial approach 200
Managerial economics 85,131,157
193,221,
269
Managerial emphasis 139
Managerial finance 109
Managing change 122
Managing human resources 47
Managing people 234
Managing strategy 122
Market 279
-Driven strategy 66
Market management 10
Marketing 10-11,
26-27,49,
89,91,13¢6,
144,153,
158,
171-172,
186,256
Marketing channels 86
Marketing management 107,172,
220,242
Marketing regulation 124
Marketing research 2,26,41,
194

Marketing strategy 86,124,219

76



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

283
Markets 191
Mass communication 281
Mass media 281
Material management 61
Materials management 16
Mathematical models 7
Mathematics 206
MCA 192
Measurement 118
Mergers and acquisitions 266
Micro economy 244
Microeconomics 28,48,111,
114,212,
223,254
MIS 119
Mixed methods research 208
Money market funds 93
Motivation 234
Multinational organizations 13
Multivariate 120
Multivariate data 120
Multivariate technique 120
Mutual funds 93
Napoleonic leadership 151
Network modeling 62
New business enterprises 270
Nonprofit organizations 11
Occupational training 35
Operations management 57,96,101,
125,149,
174,261
Operations Management 201
Operations research 129,267
Operations strategy 253
Options management 142
Organisation 231
Organisational development 98
Organization 67,70,98,
231-233
Organization behavior 106
Organization development 44
Organizational behavior 83,115,117
127,187,
189,228,
232-233
Organizational behaviour 150
Organizational change 67,150
Organizational culture 106,127
Organizational design 150
Organizational effectiveness 70,108,231
Organizations 11
Organizing 229

77



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

Performance 209
-Logistics 34
Performance management 5
Performance standards 5
Personnel management 18,45,78,
145,205,
222
Placement 79
Planning 229
Portfolio analysis 165
Portfolio management 55,88,95,
165-166,
226
Portfolio selection 226
Positioning
—-Advertising 246
Preferred stocks 93
Product design 277
Product management 59,277
Production management 101
—-Handbooks-Manuals 225
Programming mathematics 267

Project management

Project planning 200
Project portfolio management 163
Public finance 235
Qualitative research 185
Quality control
-Standards 108
-Statistical methods 225
Quantitative techniques
-Management 282
Rate of return 251
Recruitment 79
Research 26,129,185
208
Research methodology 64,185,208
241,245,
293
Research methods 241,245,
293
Retail management 27,65
Retail marketing 107
Retailing 65
Return
-Investment 251
Risk
-Return 21
Risk identification
-Measurement 123
Risk management 81,152,
164-165,
240
-Insurance 123

78



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE , 2016

Sales 86
Sales force 258
Sales force management 148,262
Sales management 86,146,148
258,262

Security 95,166
Security analysis 37,95,166
Security valuation 218
Selling 100,146
Service management 96
Service organizations 13
Services marketing 186
Share valuation 165
Six sigma 225
Skill 220
Small business

-Management 108
Social behavior 127
Social sciences 259
Society 260
SPSS 103
Statistical analysis 147

Statistical applications

-Quality management 181
Statistical methods 183
Statistics 9,40,147,

180,
183-184,
206

-Management 33

-Managers 181
Statistics management 159,179
Stocks 251
Stocks markets 251
Strategic analysis 22
Strategic brand management 160
Strategic management 22,75,113,

134,143,

154,217,

287,290
Strategic planning 134,222
Strategies 90
Strategy 11,27,154,

290
Strategy formulation 217
Strategy implementation 217
Strategy marketing 11
Strategy process 290
Study

-Organization 106
Supply chain management 57,61,190,

252,261
Supply network

-Strategy 253

Supply relationships 149

79



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS JUNE, 2016

System implementation 278
System planning 278
Systems analysis 161,278
Systems design 161,278
Target centric 62
Teaching

-Learning resources 66
Technical analysis 165
Techniques 184
Technological innovations 273
Time series analysis 259
Time value

-Money 21
Total quality management 34,108
Tourism marketing 173
Training and development 79
Training management 234
Valuation 72,164,271

-Securities 21
Web mining 276
Windows 103

80



